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GENERAL - ELEVATOR NOTES PARKABLE BIKES Parking Schedule (Parking Count) GENERAL - FLOOR PLAN NOTES
Dero Parkabe Type [ Count | Family
1 ‘SBC SECTION 3022 AND ASME SECTIONS 2.7 AND 2.8. PIPES, DUCTS, CONDUITS, AND NOT USED FOR Manufacturer Type Bikes. 1. DONOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
2. SBC 3020 MAINTAIN ALL REQUIRED WORKING CLEARANCES IN MACHINE ROOH LeveLp1 3 DIC: TOWALL HALL BE LOCATED
3, TO PREVENT ENTRY BUT NOT APPROVED TO MAINTAIN A DRY PIT. [ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALLMOUNTED _[8 COMPACT STALL - T6 150" ) PARKING SPACES VAITH THE EDGE OF FINISH OPENING SIX INCHES FROM THE ADJACENT WALL AT THE EXTERIOR AND
4 ‘SBC 3023, ASME RULE 2.24. PROVIDE PIT LADDER. ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED _ |16 FARKING SPACES FOUR INCHES FROM THE ADJACENT WALL.
5 ME RULE 2.7.9. CONTROL. Dero Bike Racks _|ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED |20 % 4. FORKITCHEN / BATH/ WASHER-DRYER FAN LOCATIONS, SEE SHEET A610 TO A624
6 SBC3016.5. ASVE A17.1, 214 AND SECTION 713.14. CONTROL OF SMOKE AND HOT GASES IN ELEVATOR HOISTWAY. [Dero Bike Rocks | ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED |11 5 SEESHEET ABDD & A950 FOR WINDOW SCHEDULE AND DETALLS
7 ‘SBC 3016.3. COMPLY WITH SEISMIC REQUIREMENTS. [ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED _[12 LEvEL 1 6 SEE SHEET ABD1 & A953 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE AND DETAILS.
8 ASME RULE 2.7.4. PROVIDE 70" CLEAR HEADROOM IN MACHINE ROOM. ULTRA SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED _ |19 TPARKING SPACES 7 SEE SHEET A810 TO A217 FOR WALL, FLOOR AND ROOF ASSEMBLIES.
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f GENERAL - SLAB PLAN NOTES

1. DONOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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5 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF CONCRETE & FACE OF INSULATION, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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15.TYPE A UNITS (1003
L ROOMS (EXCEPT 48" MAX DEPTH CLOSETS AND PANTRIES) SHALL HAVE A 60° CIRCULAR OR T-
SHAPED TURNING GPACE PER NOTE 1
. ALL DOORWAYS MUST COMPLY WITH ACCESSIBLE MANEUVERING REQUIREMENTS PER NOTES 8

9
. OPERABLE PARTS, OUTLETS, SWITCHES, AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS SHALL COMPLY WITH
REACH RANGES IN NOTE 5
. WASHING MACHINES / DRYERS (FRONT LOADING)

ELEVATION

16" MIN- 48" MAX

T0 OPERABLE FARTS

167-36°

CENTERUNE CLEAR

OF DOOR OPENING WHEN
LOCATED IN A CLOSET

. GRAB BAR REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EUTURE INSTALLATION OF GRAB BARS AT TOILETS,

TUBS, SHOWERS IN ALL BATHROOMS
- RENFORCENENT FOR SIDE WALL VERTICAL GRAB BAR IS NOT REQUIRED

- WHERE LAVATORY OVERLAPS Ti RCLOS E, A 24" REAR WALL HORIZONTAL
CRAB AR CAN B PROVIDED KCENTERED ON THE TOILET)
. LAVATORIES SHALL COMPLY WITH NOTE 14, EXCEPT REMOVABLE CABINETRY IS PERMITTED

UNDERNEATH, PROVIDED CABINETRY CAN BE REMOVED WITHOUT REMOVAL OF THE LAVATORY, FLOOR
FINISH EXTENDS UNDER THE CABINETRY, AND THE WALLS BEHIND AND SURROUNDING THE CABINETRY
ARE FINISHED, THE END PANEL MUST ACCOMMODATE TURNING SPACE ANDIOR MANEUVERING WITHIN

THE TOILET CLEARANCE. SEE NOTE
. VIRRORS ABOVE MUST BE 40" MAX TO BOTTOM EDGE OF REFLECTING SURFACE.

. TOILETS IN TYPE A BATHROOM TO HAVE SEAT HEIGHT BETWEEN 1

. HAND OPERATED FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL COMPLY WITH ICC A117-1 SEGTION 308, HAND-OPERATED
FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE OPEN SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET.

AN G 18

1

]

[ono

267 NAX

s

I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE o

LAVATORY OVERLAP EXCEPTION

. NO FIXTURE CAN OVERLAP REQUIRED CLEARANCE IN FRONT OF TUBS/SHOWERS EXCEPT A LAVATORY
WITH REMOVABLE BASE CABINET

TUB OR SHOWER

LENGTH OF TUB

L

14. LAVATORIES AND SINKS (606.2) (BATHROOMS NOT INSIDE A DWELLING UNIT)

/ MIRROR

P
} 8 H
L é T| = §
D z 4|z
ER-1
EXPOSED PIPES _ N EHE
MUST BE INSULATED - H
| &
.
8 MIN (KNEE)] 5" MAX (TOE)

17 MIN

KITCHENS IN TYPE A UNITS
- MIN CLEARANCE IN KITCHEN = 40" IN PLAN (U-SHAPED KITCHENS REQUIRE 60" BETWEEN OPPOSING CABINETS)
- AT LEAST ONE SECTION OF COUNTER SHALL PROVIDE A WORK SURFACE 30" IN LENGTH AND 34° MAX HEIGHT WITH
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE BELOW (OR REMOVABLE BASE CABINETRY THAT CAN BE REMOVED WITHOUT REMOVAL OF THE
COUNTER, FLOOR FINISH EXTENDS UNDER CABINETRY. AND WALLS/SURROUNDING CABINETRY ARE FINISHED)
- SINK MUST HAVE KN E PER NOTE 14 (REMOVABLE BASE CABINETRY ALLOWED PER
PREVIOUS NOTE). EXPOSED PIPES MUST B U

- ALL APPLIANCES MUST HAVE CONTROLS WITHIN REACH RANGES PER NOTES 4 AND 5 AND A 30° X
6" GLEAR FLOGR SPACE POSTIONED FOR PARALLEL OR FORWARD APPROAGH
- CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT OPEN DISHWASHER MUST BE ADJACENT TO OPEN DOOR AND OPEN
DOOR CANNOT OBSTRUCT CLEAR FLOOR SPACE FOR AN ADJACENT S
- AT COOKTOP, LOCATION OF CONTROLS CANNOT REQUIRE REACHING ACROSS BURNERS
- ATFRIDGE, A'CLEAR FLOOR SPACE FOR PARALLEL APPROACH MUST BE PROVIDED (BUT CAN
BEOFFSET 44 MAXFROM CENTERLING OF FRIDGE)

LE WINDOWS MUST BE ACCESSIBLE (30" X 45" CLEAR FLOOR SPACE WITH 5L8S MAX

OPENING FORCE) AN ADBLON ARM T6 WINGOW OPERATION MAY B2 REGUIED

11 RAMPS
MAX SLOPE OF 1:12 (405.2)

. MAX CROSS SLOPE OF 1:48 (405.3)

. CLEAR WIDTH = 36", HANDRAILS NOT ALLOWED TO PROJECT INTO CLEAR WIDTH

RISE = 30" PER RUN (4056)
. 60° LONG ANDINGS REGUIRED @ TOP & BOTTOM OF EA. RUN WITH 1:48 MAX SLOPE

(405.7)
. {{ANDRAILS & EDGE PROTECTION ARE REQUIRED @ ANY RAMPS WITH! ARISE
GREATER THAN 6" (405.8 AND 405.9)

12. HANDRAILS
. 34°-38" ABOVE RAMPS/STAIR SURFACE PER 505.4
. CIRCULAR HANDRAIL CONFIGURATION: (505.5 & 505.7.1)

1

. 12" HANDRAIL EXTENSION REQUIRED AT TOP & BOTTOM OF RAMPS,
RETURNED TO WALL, FLOOR, GUARD OR POST (505.10.1)

2

d

13 ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOMS: (603) (BATHROOMS NOT INSIDE A DWELLING UNIT)
0° CIRCLE OR T-TURN SPACE IS REQUIRED WITHIN THE ROOM PER NOTE 1
. DOORS SHALL NOT SVING INTO TH Gl EAR ALOOR SPAGE R CLEARANGES FOR ANY FIXTURE
UNLESS A 30° X 48" CLEAR SPACE IS PROVIDED BEYOND THE ARC OF THE DOOR
. MIRRORS MUST BE MOUNTED WITH/ BOTTOM EDGE OF REFLECTING SURFACE 40" MAX ABOVE THE

. DIAPER CHANGING TABLES: 48" MAX HIGH REACH AND 34" MAX WORK SURFACE WITH/ KNEE & TOE

CLEARANCES BELOW
. TOILET SEAT HEIGHT = 17" - 19"

C 1518

| —— NO OTHER FIXTURES ALLOWED
IN THIS AREA (SUCH
LAVATORIES)

. TOILET GRAS BARS (604.5)

3941

7.3

TOILET PAPER DISPENSER
MUST BE PLACED IN THIS
AREA

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105
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a
FROM EDGE.
ORAS MUCH OFTUB \; k&
s
AVAILABLE — . .
FLUSH o FLUSH i  ® ATTPEN
w o e CONTROLTO CONTROL TO 7 g
t f 3 - eeonopen ONOP bk (COMPLYING
W‘ 2N sioe SoE ——— - o - - T SEAT
NN NN\ n Q&Y\\i NN 5 NN —
b 5 b Iz SN\ “ ~ ~
N s ° H [ B|® B|®
gl g ?
¥ I Johnston Architects, LLC
Flous— . VC\ HO o CONTROLEND ~ BACK WALL HEAD END CONTROL END BACKWALL HEAD END 100 NE Northlake Way,
CONTROL T0 8 ONTROL TO & - —
ONOPENSIDE ONOPENS g::leﬂezug\lﬁ\ 98105
WHEN LOCATED NEXT T0 A SIDE WALL 1. GRAB BARS ARE NOT TOINSTALL GRAB BARS. 1. GRAB BARS ARE NOT REQUIRED PROVIDED BLOCKING HAS BEEN FROVIDED TO INSTALL GRAS BARS, 5
TH ENGTHOF 3¢ 2 INSTALL BLOCKING FOR GRAB BARS AT ALL BATHROOMS N TYPE A & 8 UNITS, EXCEPTION: IN MULTI-STORY 2. NSTALL BLOCKING FOR GRAB BARS AT ALL BATHROOMS IN TYPE A & B UNITS, EXCEPTION: IN MULTFSTORY UNITS, 1AT ALL WATER CLOSETS WITHN A UNIT, ENSURE THE FLUSH CONTROL IS PROVIDED : 2065236150
IE NON-ACCESSBILE LEVEL ‘ON THE NON-ACCESSBLE LEVEL, ON OFEN SIDE OF TOLET. 205.523.9382
1. INSTALL BLOCKNG FOR T ALL BATHROOMS. 0MS ON THE NON-ACCESSBLE FLOOR OF MULT-STORY 3 HATGHED AREAS NDIGATE REQUIRED LOCATIONS FOR REQUIRED BLOCKING. . 0R
UNITS) 4.BLOCKING TO BE DESIZNED FOR 1-1/2" LIA. GRAE BARS THAT ARE CAPABLE OF BEARING A LIVELOAD OF 250LBS 4, BLOCKING TO BE DESIGNED FOR 1-1/2' DIA. GRAB BARS THAT ARE CAPABLE OF BEARING A LIVE LOAD OF 250 LBS
HATCHED AREAS NDICATE LOCATIONS F DIMENSIONS ARE FROV FINISHED FLOOR AND WALLS. s L NOT OBSTRUGT CONTR( TRANSFER FRO 0 SHOWER SEATS
3 5LOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS SHALL BE CAPABLE OF BEARING A LIVE LOAD OF 250 LBS.
1 =10 2 =1 3 1187= 10" =10
GONTROL
. HEIGHT H
AL FINISHES MUST BE INCLUDED IN CALCULATING MINIMUM,. CLEARANCES. MEASURE B ’;;f Qm?ﬁf:és’% mi’}'fﬂﬁ B%"ﬁw{'s” CONTROL AN ADJUSTABLE-HEIGHT HAND SHOWER WITH
FROM NEAREST FINISH SURFACE TO NEAREST FINISH SURFACE, |.E. BASEBOARD TO - v 59" MIN LENGTH HOSE THAT CAN BE USED AS
3 BOTH A FIXED OR HANDHELD SHOWER MOUNTED END Pty
o BASEBOARD. o f A FIXED OR HANDHELD SHOWER VOUNTED
3 (ATLONESTSETTING) SO THAT SHOWER T (ATLOWEST SETTNG) SO THAT SHOWER
=1 NOZZLE & CONTROLS ARE 48" MAX AF F. WHERE |
. ] PROVIDE MINMUM 16° CLEAR (INCLUDING AT BASEBOARD) BEYOND LATCH SIDE FOR VERTIGAL BAR 18 PROVIDED FOR ADJUSTABLE NOZZLE & CONTROLS ARE 48" MAX A F.. WHERE.
ol = FRONT APPROACH TO PULL SIDE OF DOCR. IF DOOR IS SELF-CLOSING AND SELF- HEIGHT. ENSURE [T DOES NOT INTERFERE WITH VERTIGAL BAR IS PROVIDED FOR AL
g LATCHING, PROVIDE MINIMUM 12' CLEAR SEYOND LATCH ON PUSH SIDE OF DOOR. 5 POTENTIAL FUTURE GRAS BAR. %ﬁi‘nﬁfi‘ﬁia’é"&iﬁ"&% INTERFERE WITH
PROVIDE MANEUVERING CLEARANCES AT ALL DOORS IN TYPE A UNITS, THE ENTRY 2 £ CONTROLS SHALL BE PROVIDED ON CONTROL
DOOR AT TYPE B UNITS. 2 I WALL OPPOSITE THE SEAT, LOCATED IN HATCHED
2 F AREA
10" MIN CLEAR: g [ BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRA3 BARS- SE= F
< DETAIL ABOVE FOR LOGATIONS AND = - BLOCKING FOR FUTURE GRAB BARS- SEE
20! —X DIVENSIONS OF GRAS BAR BACKING AT TUB & DETALABOVEFORLOCKTOWS D <
& z NSION: A KIN
I g 3
2 |~ CONTROLS, OTHER THAN DRAIN STOPPERS, SHALL 2 AT SHOWER P-4
g BE PROVIDED ON CONTROL WALL, LOGATED 5 Z s
2 1112 BELOW THE GRAS : S
RESIDENTIAL ENTRY BAR, 8 BETWEEN OPEN SIDE OF THE BATHIUB & % ‘SUBTOP PERMANENTLY SCREWED | w 3
5 THE MIDPOINT WIDTH OF BATHTUB. CONTROLS TO.SNKRM ‘GLUED 10 SKIRT ECARD @e
‘,“ SHALL COMPLY WITH OPERABLE PARTS > <3
REQUIREMENTS, AS SPECIFIED IN ANSI/1CG zZ3
A117.1-2009 SECTION 309.4 TO.CONTER — L: N < g<
1. ENCLOSURES FOR BATHTUBS SHALL NOT CBSTRUCT CONTROLS OR b Sl ‘ X =
NOTES: WHERE ACCESSBLITY 1S REQUIRED, NCLUDING TYPE A UNITS, THE QPERATING PARTS OF LIGHTING CONTROLS, TRANSFER FROM WHEELCHAIRS ONTO BATHTUB SEATS OR INTO BATHTUSS, . NOTCBSTRLCT E| 3 2y
ELECTRICAL SI¥ITCHES AND RECEPTACLES. ENVIRONVENTAL CONTROLS, APPLIANCE CONTROLS, OPERATING ENCLOSURES ONBATHTUES SHALL NOT HAVE TRACKS \STLLED ON THE RM OF 3 RS 8|t ] 4 < U E
ARDWARE FOR OPERAGLE WINDOWS,PLUMENG FITURE CONTROLS, 4D USER CONTROLS FOR SEGLRITY OR ey L O M TRACKS IS TALLES O THE KM OF THE [ R—— = / o
2. BATHTUBS SHALL DELIVER WATER THAT S 120°F (¢9°C) MAX BATHTUB Z|3 FINSHED FRONT FACE ﬂ" § u
OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND AND SHALL NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING, PINHING, . dlg I pa
ORTWISTING OF THE WRIST., THE FORCE REQURED TO ACTVATE OPERABLE PARTS SHALL BE 5 POUNDS (222 1) 2. SHOWERS SHALL DELIVER WATER THAT IS 120°F (46°C) MAX HE —
1AX N =
CONTROLS AT TUB- TYPE A CONTROLS AT TRANSFER-TYPE g vemonne HI
LAUNDRY EQUIPHENT CONTROLS AND CPERATING MECHANISMS, NCLUDING DOORS, LINT SCREENS, BE £
s B 5 7\ SHOWER- TYPE A UNITS T s
8" IAXTYP. OR &4’ MAXFOR OVER 20 DEEP 1127 = 10" 2212018 UP SUBMSSION
AND 544 LAX FOR SICE APPROACH Wi OBSTRUGTIONS) 9 O 0515019 PERMITSUBMITTAL
g 08022019 DEMO PERMT
. g . REMOVE SCREWS
] _ g INSULATE EXPOSED HOT WATER AND DRAIN PIPES AS SHOWN o2t A MUP CORR#1
B S 12062019 /2\ BP CORR #1
07 3 Sak 3
g xiyo E z|282 [[_oo00@]] = THE WALLS BEHIND SURROUNDING 00302 /N MUPCORR#2
@ 282 3 HEHS 2 GABINETRY NUST BE FINISHED.
b . R %8 t|pa% 2 sz /1 80 CORR 72
3 K3 £8z|= Zlyg %(Sx? I COUNTER SUPPORT BRACK:
CE’ B cz3|%= B M 2|22 H 3 PERMANENTLY ATTACHED TO TOP & WALL 120712020 /o\ MUP CORR#3
2 = e B = %882 o THAT MANTAINS KNEE & TOE CLEARANCE
b 223 ee H e g2y PER ICC A117.1-2008 SECTION 306, WITH
825 5|8 H e SE2 MIN 200¢ CAPACITY INSTALL BODY OF BASE
] e 5 / CABINET W/ SCREWS,
t t . . . t 3 oF
LIGHTING, ENVRONMENTAL ELECTRICAL CUTLET AND ELECTRICAL OUTLET AND ELECTRICAL LAUNDRY EQUIPVENT N A OF FOREASY NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
imeanouam gsmese seemeLon sy g 1T FOR CONSTRUCTION
AND FIRE ALARM PULL SYSTEM RECEPTACLES- ‘SYSTEM RECEPTACLES-
STATIONS HIGH OUTLETS LOW OUTLETS DOOR SWING ON ASPLIANGE TO OPEN N |
DIRECTION TO MAXMZE GLEAR FLOOR SPAGE N T ToE COUNTER SUPPORT
SHOWNONFLAN % [ cLearance noteo ay G
D
N \| HATCH PATTERN PERVANENTLY
E § | — SCREW REMOVABLE 2 SLIDE CABINET OUT e 10 1P
% CABINET TO END PANEL &
Y HEH ‘% ADIACENT CABINET UANTANS KV &
%8 N | — REMOVABLE CABINET PER ICC AT17.1.2009
Zle § SUPPLIED BY MFR TION 205, WITH
HE N INCLUDING DOCRS, TOP MIN 200 CAPACITY.
&2 N RAL. SIDE STILE AND PROVIDE BLOCKING
o H N BOTTOM FOR SUPPORT OF
H H N BRACKET. SHEET TITLE
oo 2 2 N {— FINISH FLOORING SHALL
o e el z[323 H \§ BE INSTALLED BENEATH ACCESSIBILITY
R EXE] IS \\\ N ALLREMOVABLE
zz ElE HER® 5 NN N CABINETRY
zlm e eles 2 BE z nNnn__r: DETAILS -
Pl HE %88 & 2B : NN o WITHIN UNIT
= £lE Slee 3 HH \ \\ﬁ%\ ) GROUP TO WATGH FLOOR
z|= =% 2|88 @ YA FINISH HEIGHT
z |z g g AR
2 °F H T SHEET NO.
g .
=
FEEPHOLES INUAT ROBE HOOKS ATUNIT COAT AND BEDROOW CLOSETS INTYPE A corTa BEDROOV WRRORSASOVEA 3
ENTRY DOCRS BATHROOM DOORS. UNITS: A PORTION OF THE STORAGE AREA CLOSET RODS IN LAVATORY B EXPOSED FACES OF SURROUNDING GABINETRY &
‘SHALL B NSTALLED WITHI THE REAGH ALLOTHER UNITS BRAGKET 0 BE FINISHED.
MOUNTING HEIGHTS- WITHIN A RANGES OF MAX 48" & ACCESSBLE FROM A
‘CLEAR FLOOR SPACE PARALLEL TO DOOR
RESIDENTIAL UNIT CrE R SpERReY REMOVABLE CABINETRY REMOVABLE CABINETRY CONT.
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-

3" MAX

NOTE:  WHERE AGOESSIBLITY IS REQURED, THE GPERATIG PARTS O ISHTING GONTROLS, ELECTRIGAL SWITHES AND REGEPTACLE

NOTE. OPERADLE PARTS SALL O OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND AND SHALL NOT REQURE 16T GRASPING PNCHNG, WY 15, AND USER
UND:
ORTWISTNG OF THE ARIST UREDT B2o CoNTROLS FoR CURITY CR NTERGOM SYSTENS S-ALL CONP 114 SECTION 399 0F ANSI GGAL 71206, DIYNG ZUPMENT, SO O
EANSING PRODUCT DISPENSERS, AND DISPOSAL FIXTURES SHALL B 40° MAX AFF FOR REACH DEPTHS LESS THAN 6" PER BC 1101.2.7 AND WAC
ANEDVENTS,
FANGE & EASY TOOPERATE WITH ONEHAND AND SHALLNOT REQURE
TIGHT GRASPING, PICHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST. T2 FORCE REQURED T SHALL B
‘SEE WATER CLOSET GRAB BAR
DETAIL DIVENSIONS, TYP FINISHWALL Seoutn
N FLUSH CONTROL EXPOSED HOT
12°VIN IF TPH IS 0 BE ON OPEN // WATER AND DRAN
= BELOW GRA3 BAR z SIDE OF FIXTURE PPES
\E 24" MIN. IN UNITS. JOFLUSH o
& o CONTROLS MRROR
- DRINKING FOUNTARS (602) — 2 £ %
SPOU ACLEAR FLOOR SPACE COMPLYING WITH SECTION ﬁ b 2 = 3 T
305 POSIIONED FOR A FORWARD APPROACH TO f FE -
THE DRNKNG FOUNTAN SHALL B PROVDED. T4 < % e LEE I [ T out 4y |
z|x CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE CENTERED ON THE 3 S z FUBLIC B S 5 2 % 3 BEE_ 5;':o§
HE DRINKING FOUNTAI. & g i E I gz % ] H H 5|32 E|32885 |.
5|y ' 2 £ g T0.SEAT e |2 g i B N N Z|e8 Z|ZEEED |2
+ KNEEAND TOE SPACE COMPLYING WITH SECTION £ = g3 58 % s |58 ®lzcEzze |2
306 SHALL BE PROVIDED. B z z|x g £ g =@ ggggﬁ b |
B HH B 3E £} woged |3
= 7 ) = -
1 1 1 1 1 1 ) 1
DRINKNG TRASH SEATCOVER NAPKIN ACCESSBLE TOLETS PAFER TOWEL ‘SAN. NAPKIN/ URNAL  SOAP COUNTER  MRROR T pLE L
FOUNTAN CHUTES DISPENSER DISPOSAL PENSER/ TAUPON DISPENSER f
RECEPTACLE DISPENSER CLEARANGE
H— ) BATHROOMS
2= 10"
[ f
ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOMS: (03 (BATHROOMS NOT INSIDE A DWELLING UNIT)
(CLE OR T-TURN SPACE IS REQUIRED WITHIN T
. DOORS SHALL NOT SWING NG THE CLEAR FLOOR SPAGE R CLEARANCES FOR ANY FIXTURE
5 =] @ UNLESS A 30° X 48" CLEAR SPACE IS PROVIDED BEYOND THE ARC OF
8 . . WIRRORS MUST BE HOUNTED WITH BOTTOM EDGE OF REFLECTING SURFAGE 40° MAX ABOVE THE
& x FLOOR
H . DIAPER CHANGING TABLES: 48" MAX HIGH REACH AND 34" MAX WORK SURFACE WITH/ KNEE & TOE
3 5 CLEARANCES BELOW
Z . R . TOILET SEAT HEIGHT
¥ & ¥ . FEUSH CONTROLS SHALL B2 LOGATED ON OPEN SIDE OF WATER CLOSET
341"
MIRROR
€ 1818 / o
FRE w
En‘“%‘i‘;ng VISBLE VIS\BI.E SIGNS/ ADA AUTO ELEV,
ALARM SYNBOLS DOOR CALL
seL OPERATOR BUTTON 1
i
MOUNTING HEIGHTS- COMMON  rcomenmnes ioweD UAE .|z ! s
INTHIS AREA (SUCH AS " IS RN
LAVATORIES}) 2| | < k3
1 AREAS ) EXPOSED PIPES. J HE ~
o MUST BE INSULATED H =
=10 R w
| & MIN (KNEE) * MAX (TOE)
i TOILET PAPER DISPENSER
RAMPS M VUST BE PLACED N THIS

HANI

MAX SLOPE OF 1:12 (405.2)
MAX CROSS SLOPE OF 148 (405.3)

CLEAR WIDTH = 36"; HANDRAILS NOT ALLOWED TO PROJECT INTO CLEAR WIDTH
(055)

MAX RAMP RISE = 30" PER RUN (405.6)

60" LONG LANDINGS REQUIRED @ TOP & BOTTONM OF A RUN WITH 148 NAX SLOPE

EANBRALS & E0GE PROTEGTION ARE REQUIRED @ ANY RAMPS WITH/ A RISE
GREATER THAN 6" (405.8 AND 405.9)

12" HANDRAIL EXTENSION REQUIRED AT TOP & BOTTOM OF RAMPS,
RETURNED TO WALL, FLOOR, GUARD OR POST (505.10.1)

S

P2

DRAILS
34°38" ABOVE RAMPS/STAIR SURFACE PER 505.4
CIRCULAR HANDRAIL CONFIGURATION: (505.5 & 505.7.1)

110

RAMPS

1 =10

ACCESSIBLE TOILET ROOMS

3

12" = 10"

INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF
ACCESS PER ANSI /ICC
A117.1-2009 SECTION 703631
TEXT. STATE OISASLE0 PARKNG
PERMIT

ROD VAN ACCESSILE" WHERE
INDICATED ON PLANS,

ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN -

TUBE STEEL POST, SETIN
CONCRETE.

ASPHALT PAVING OR CONCRETE
SLABPER PLAN
MAX 148 CROSS SLOPE

BARRIER FREE PARKING SIGN

5

P

o8
CLEARANCE

192" MIN. VARIES BY JURISDICTION

SFE DETALS, THIS SHEET.

; \ SIGNWITH NTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESS
CENTERED 5 FEET MIN. ABOVE THE PARKING SURFACE

9
Z PARKING SPACES AND ACCESS AISLES SHALL BE FIRM.
= STABLE, SMOOTH, AND SLIP RESISTANT.
w .
8 -

s, ACCESSBLE PARKING SPACE DVENSIONS:

IDE STALL+ 60' A

CESS
17 v,ws 4 WEESTALL 6" NoEaceess ASLE
STALL + 6° WIDE ACCES
VERTORL CLEARANCE A LA STA L <30 A, i1
AT71:2009)
] \ PAVEMENT MARKING TO INDICATE ACGESS AISLE

BARRIER FREE PARKING STALL

1147 = 107

Johnston Architects, LLC
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Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105
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RaNGEHOOD — |
COVER, T80

RaNGeHOOD —— |

FULLHEIGHT

BAGKSPLASH
SwWircHFOR ———|

RANGE HOOD
—

MICROWAVE

o® © 00

2.6

1B

RANGE

KITCHEN ELEV - TYPE A.3

12" =

o

BLANK FRONT

KITCHEN ELEV - TYPE A.3

c

12 =10

_ FFE. ﬁ

GENERAL NOTES

CABINET RUN, WHERE OCCURS.

PROVIDE 1/2" FINISH SIDE PANEL @ EXPOSED SIDE OF DISHWASHER AT END OF

2. UPPER CABINET WIDTH TO MATCH THAT OF LOWER CABINET, UN.O.
3. TOP OF KITCHEN BACKSPLASH TO END AT BOTTOM EDGE OF UPPER CABINETS.
WHERE OCCURS, EXPOSED EDGES TO BE FINISHED WITH SCHLUTER TRIM.
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B FIYED W[z | 56 165F BLACK WHITE 0 [TEMPEREDAS NDICATED |6
2 FIreD W 50 | 76 3 BLACK WHIE 70 [TEMPERED AS NDICATED |+
o1 CASENENT OTFIYED W[ 70 | 76 F BLACK WHITE. 0'__[TEMPERED AS NDICATED | 10
. e etemromm [ o | oo |5 | ma | k| et | o] | moaowosus
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GENERAL - GLAZING NOTES

1. CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME SIZES PRIOR TO REPLACEMENT.

2 VERIFY ROUGH OPENING SIZES
WITHMANUFACTURER

3. ELEVATIONS VIEWED FROM EXTERIOR SIDE.

4 SEEELEVATIONS FOR FLOOR LEVEL ELEVATIONS.

5. SEEELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW OPERATION.

6 LAZING IN "
LOCATIONS: GLf WITHIN 24°
GLAZING <60° AFF; GLAZING PANELS >6SF WHERE BOTTOM <1" AFF AND TOP > 36" AFF.

7. ALLEGRES VEET THE 2015 8¢ 10158

8 CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY
PROPOSED GUTSIDE AR NLET LOGATIONS WITH ARGHTEGT AND ENVELOPE CONSULTANT.

9 UVALUES: FOR VINYL WINDOW TYPES = .26

QUTDOOR AIR NOTES,
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112" SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL, WHERE
OCCURS

EXTERIOR INTERIOR

2-HR RATED STAIR/ELEV WALL WD

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 8415

EXTERIOR INTERIOR

51/2" MTL FRAMING

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER UL-U419

/

?

E

EXTERIOR INTERIOR

4" HEAVY GAUGE MTL FRAMING

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER UL-U419

T T

I
L L

—

EXTERIOR INTERIOR
2-HR RATED SHAFT/ELEV MTL

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER UL-U423

FINISH WALL PER PLANELEV
(LETTERED WT SERIES)

WRB/AB
5/8" TYPE 'X EXTERIOR
FIBERGLASS MAT GYPSUM
SHEATHING

5 12" MTL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

R-21 UNFACED BATT INSULATION
5/6" TYPE X' GW8

PVAPRIMER

FINISH WALL PER PLAN/ELEV
(LETTERED WT SERIES)
WRB/AB

5/8' TYPE 'X' EXTERIOR
FIBERGLASS MAT GYPSUM
SHEATHING

4" HEAVY GAUGE MTL.
FRAMING PER STRUCTURAL

R-19 UNFACED BATT
INSULATION

5/8" TYPE X' GW8

PVAPRIMER

FINISH WALL PER PLAN/ELEV
(LETTERED WT SERIES)

WRBIAB
(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X' GWB.
PVA PRIMER

6" METAL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

R-21 UNFACED BATT INSULATION
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PVA PRIMER

[ (2)LAYERS 58" TYPE X GWB
R-

(1) LAYER 5/8" TYPE X' GWB
AND (1) LAYER 1/2" SHEATHING
PER STRUCTURAL
[ ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

| 512" METAL FRAMING PER

= STRUGTURAL
T ARSPACE

| ——— (3)LAYERS 58" TYPE X'
FIREBLOC

| _——— 212" MTLFRAMING
| _——— 1"TYPE"X" GYP SHAFTLINER

N
INTER

3 HR SHAFT/PARTI WALL

3HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 7400

758"
7

PVA PRIVER

|  —seows

| 512" METAL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

| | — RaiuneaceogaTt
INSULATION

| ——— 112'R9.75CONTEPSRIGID
INSULATION

| PLumenc winsuLaTION

. STRUCT WALL PER PLAN

o

CONDITIONED UNCONDITIONED

5-1/2" INSUL MTL FURRING WALL

NOT RATED

PVA PRIVER
(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X' GWB
:‘ R-8 UNFACED BATT
= INSULATION
=
g 212" CHSTUD
=
=
= rTvPE e svaFTUNER
=
= NO COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION
== OF ANY KIND ALLOWED WITHIN SHAFT
= WALL ASSENBLY
e
Y
CONDITIONED | SHAFTINTERIOR
INTERIOR NCOND TIONED

TYP 2-HR SHAFT WALL

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA WP #7051

Tb—T
PVA PRIMER

B | — (3) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB.
| R-8 UNFACED BATT
/ INSULATION
34/2"C-HSTUD
g /
1" TYPE X' GYP SHAFTLINER

—

NOTE: NO COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION
OF ANY KIND ALLOWED WITHIN SHAFT
WALL ASSEMBLY

3-HR RATED SHAFT

3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA WP #7400

518" GWB

358" METAL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

NO INSUL ON WT 388
PLUMBING W/ INSULATION

58" GWB

3-5/8" MTL FRAMING

NOT RATED

B

[ ——sosous

5 112" METAL FRAMING PER
| —  SswucturaL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION

| " FORSOUND ATTENUATION

NO INSUL ON WT 398

/ PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
[ — 58" GWB

-

5-1/2" MTL FRAMING WT 39
NOTRATED » WT 398
2z
PVA PRIMER
5/8" GWB
2"R-13 CONT POLYISO RIGID
INSULATION
2-1/2" Z-CLIP
/ WALL PER PLAN
CONDITIONED. NCONDITION:
FURRING WALL
NOT RATED

65

W

| — serows

|

5-1/2* METAL FRAMING PER
r - STRUCTURAL, TYP.

112" AIR SPACE
L

| | PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
le—

_——— STRUCT WALL PER PLAN

3-1/2" MTL FURRING WALL

NOT RATED

CORR

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GWB

R-21 BATT INSULATION

5 1/2" METAL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GWB

12" FRT PLY SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL, WHERE OCCURS

uNIT SHAFT

2-HR RATED STAIR/ELEV WALL

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 1522

PVA PRIMER

| (2)LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB
“oR-

(1) LAYER 5/g" TYPE X' GWB

AND (1) LAYER 1/2" SHEATHING

PER STRUCTURAL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION

FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

[ 5 1/2" METAL FRAMING PER STRUCTURAL

[

[~ 1" AIRSPACE
[~ (2)LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB
L 2112 C-TSTUD

R-8 UNFACED BATT
INSULATION

1" TYPE X' GYP SHAFTLINER

L

|

SHAFT INTERIOR
NCONDITIONED

2-HR SHAFT/PARTI WALL

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 7051

| ——swoms
4 51/2" METAL FRAMING PER
Ll —  smuctura

| R21UNFAGED BATT
1 INSULATION

PLUMBING W/ INSULATION

[ — WarRsswows
Ny PR

N CONDITIONED.
INTERIOR INTERIOR
1-HR 5-1/2" MTL FRAMING

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA WP # 1052

| ——— se'TvEXGWE

| 512'METALFRAMNG PER
- STRUCTURAL

/ PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
/ 506" TYPE X GWB

INTERIOR INTERIOR

1-HR 5-1/2" UNCONDITIONED

1-HR RATED PER GA WP # 1852

'SEAL W/ RESILIENT 20-YR
NON-HARDENING CAULK @
TOP & BOTTOM

[ (2)LAYERSOF 58" TYPE'X'
- GWB, JOINTS STAGGERED

| ACOUSTICAL BATT
INSULATION FOR SOUND
ATTENUATION

| ——— ARSPACE

A 212" METAL STUD, STAGGERED @
LL——"  umaroc
(2) LAYERS OF 58" TYPE X'
/ GV, JOINTS STAGGERED

1/2' FRT PLY SHEATHING PER
| STRUCTURAL WHERE OCCURS

11

UNIT

TYP PARTY WALL

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 0953 | STC RATING = 61

&
- SEAL W/ RESILIENT 20-YR

“ NON-HARDENING CAULK @

S S— TOP & BOTTOM

———— 5/8" TYPE X GWB, APPLIED
1 HORIZONTALLY, PANEL JOINTS.
ALIGNED WITH STUDS

S
£
=

| _——— 6" METAL FRAMING PER
RUCTURA

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION, R19

]
I "
| (2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB,
il JOINTS STAGGERED
8 _——— 1/2'FRTPLY SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL, WHERE OCCURS

DOORS @ THIS ASSEMBLY
SHALL HAVE STC 30 OR
GREATER W/ FULL SEALS

UNIT CORR

TYP CORRIDOR WALL

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GAWP # 1072 | STC RATING = 53

5/6" TYPE X GWB

3-5/8" METAL FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

)

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

PLUMBING W/ INSULATION

L'

Ol

—

5/8" TYPE X' GWB

1-HR 3-5/8" MTL FRAMING

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA WP # 1072

630

3
508 TYPE "X EXTERIOR
»f GYPSUM SHEATHING
51/2" METAL FRAMING PER
| —  sRuctuRaL
o
. — DRYWALL EDGE BEAD

| & CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

GARAGE CURB
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—

L —
| —
SHAFT
INTERIOR INTERI
3 HR SHAFT/PARTI WALL
3HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 7400
» gy 2 & \ FOR
! ="
CORR — :

SHAFT INTERIOR
(UNCONDITIONED)

2-HR SHAFT/PARTI WALL

2HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA f# WP 7051

292

.
/
/

/

2x4 FLAT-FRAMED WOOD FURRING

WALL

NOT RATED

PVA PRIMER

(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X' GWB
R

(1) LAYER 5/8" TYPE X' GWB

AND (1) LAYER 1/2" SHEATHING

PER STRUCTURAL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

2x6 WOOD FRAMING
1" ARSPACE

(3) LAYERS 58" TYPE X'
FIREBLOC

2:4/2" MTL FRAMING
1" TYPE "X" GYP SHAFTLINER

PVAPRIMER
(2) LAYERS 518" TYPE X' GWB
(1) LAYER 5/8" TYPE X' GWB
AND (1) LAYER 1/2" SHEATHING
PER STRUCTURAL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
SOUND ATTENUATION

2x6 WOOD FRAMING

1" ARSPACE

(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X GWB
2112 C-TSTUD

R-8 UNFACED BATT
INSULATION

1" TYPE X' GYP SHAFTLINER

518" GWB

2x4 WOOD FRAMING,
FLAT-FRAMED

112" AIR GAP

WALL PER PLAN

B3

512

/ 58" GwWB
g 2x4 WOOD FRAMING PER

|
ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
/ FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

STRUCTURAL -1

[ SI8TYPEX GWS (2 LAYERS,

14 JOINTS STAGGERED AT
BEDROOM SIDE OF PLUMBING
WALL, WHERE OCCURS)

/ 2x6 WOOD FRAMING PER

<

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
L —" FORSOUND ATTENUATION

. PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
4 / 518" TYPE X' GWB

UNRATED 2x4 WOOD FRAMING

NOT RATED

[ 5/8:GWB (2LAYERS, JOINTS
= STAGGERED AT BEDROOM
SIDE OF PLUMBING WALL,

- WHERE OCCURS)

2x6 WOOD FRAMING PER

| —  STRucTURAL
ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
| FORSOUNDATTENUATION
PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
>_ ? 5/8" TYPE'X GWB

UNRATED 2x6 WOOD FRAMING

NOT RATED

1-HR 2x6 WOOD FRAMING

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 3510

a1

. 518" GWB

2x4 WOOD FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

/ 112" AR GAP
/ PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
/ WALL PER PLAN

2x4 WOOD FURRING WALL

NOT RATED

w0z
& ‘SEAL W/ RESILIENT 20-YR
NON-HARDENING CAULK @
1 i TOP &BOTTOM
[T @ LavErRs OF 58" TYPE X
(. GWB, JOINTS STAGGERED
|| | _—— 2«4 woopsTuns
=
E _ | _—— ARspace
ACOUSTICAL BATT
P INSULATION FOR SOUND
ATTENUATION
(2) LAYERS OF 58" TYPE X'
+ GWB, JOINTS STAGGERED
——— 1/2' SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL, WHERE
OCCURS
unIT [V

-

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA # WP 3370 | STC RATING =62

1 s 1
—t

CORR

2-HR ?TAIR/ELEV WALL

[ (2)LAYERS5/8"TYPE X' GWB,
JOINTS STAGGERED W/ PVA
PRIMER

| Ra1oaTT nsuLaTioN
246 WOOD FRAMING PER
| —  STRucTuRAL

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GWB,
JOINTS STAGGERED

112" SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL, WHERE OCCURS

SHAFT
INCONDITIONED)

2-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA it WP 4136

. 778 .

[ |

'SEAL W/ RESILIENT 20-YR
NON-HARDENING CAULK @
TOP & BOTTOM
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iQweron
1ot of Washngion

444 RAVENNA
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Y
.
1

i

UNIT

TYP CORRIDOR WALL

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA #WP 3244 | STC RATING =54

a3

31

]

1-HR 2x4 WOOD FRAMING

[ S TYPE X GWa APPLEED
2 HORIZONTALLY, PANEL JOINTS.

ALIGNED WITH STUDS

| U RESLENTCHANNEL

| 26 WooD FRAVING PER
STRUCTURAL

| ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION

FOR SOUND ATTENUATION
PLUMBING W/ INSULATION

| (QLAYERS 55" TYPE X GWE JOINTS
- STAGGERED

1/2 SHEATHING PER
| —  STRUCTURAL WHERE OCCURS

DOORS @ THIS ASSEMBLY
SHALL HAVE STC 30 OR
GREATER W/ FULL SEALS

CORR

/ S TYPE X GWS
1 244 WOOD FRAMING PER
/ STRUCTURAL

ACOUSTICAL BATT INSULATION
FOR SOUND ATTENUATION

/ PLUMBING W/ INSULATION
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CONDITIONED INTERIOR

PERSTRUCT

T~ FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE

i ——— BORERESL BRI TN
> STRUCTURAL
1 1-1/2" MTL SOFFIT FRAMING

5/8" EXTERIOR GYPSUM
- SHEATHING

INSUL

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER

:
. | vrene
I T, 16 FRTTRG CEDAR, BEVEL
SIDE EXPOSED, FINISHED
EXTERIOR WITH SEMI-TRANS STAIN
FLOOR @ SOFFIT

‘CONDITIONED INTERIDR

. | & REINFORCED CIP CONCRETE
¥ TOPPING SLAB
g 5 UINR15 RIGID NSULATION
EH oPS-i}
ONCRETE 5L

:
£

L UNGONDITIONED INTERIOR
CONC TOPPING SLAB FLOOR

1-HRI2-HR3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1 (3) 1.1

| SEALEDIHARDENED PER SPEC

_—— POST-TENSIONED CONCRETE
- SLAB PER STRUCTURAL

R-38 STICK PIN BATT
= INSULATION W VINYL FACING

52" MIN OF SILICEOUS
AGGREGATE CONG

RETE
PROVIDES A 3 HR-RATED FLOOR
PER SBC 722221

‘CONDITIONED INTERIOR
H
g
£
g
UNCONDITIONED INTERIOR
INSULATED PT CONC SLAB

1-HR/2-HR/3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 720.1 (3) 1-1.1

| FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE

133

SOUND CONTROL MAT
| s steamn per
STRUCTURAL

| _—— 178" JOISTS PER
STRUCTURAL

* BATT INSULATION FOR
" souno attenuation

| LzReSLENTCHANNELS @ 12
oc.

| (2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB,

=1 JOINTS STAGGERED

WOOD TJIFLOOR

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER ICC ESR-1153 ASSEMBLY B | STC RATING = 52-54

FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE
‘// 1/8" RESILIENT UNDERLAYMENT

(EXCEPT AT CARPET TILE OR

1" LIGHTWEIGHT GYPSUM-

BASED TOPPING

14" ACOUSTIC
UNDERLAYMENT/ SOUND

¥ CONTROL MAT
34 SHEATHING PER

STRUCTURAL

|_———— 2xWOOD SLEEPERS TO BUILD
i)

178"

WOOD TJI FLOOR @ PENTHOUSE

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER ICC ESR-1153 ASSEMBLY B | STC RATING = >52-54

| 1" LIGHTWEIGHT GYPSUM-BASED
= TOPPING

14" ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT/

UP FINISHED FLOOR .
MATCH TOP OF PAVER -
ELEVATION OF ADJACENT
EXTERIOR (ROOF TYPERT02 &
+A) g -
E
| _——— 117/8" JOISTS PER &
STRUCTURAL PLANS 4
6" BATT INSULATION FOR
" SOUND ATTENUATION

MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING

MECHANICAL & PLUVBING
SOFFIT

| T THOKYPSUN LINER PANEL

2412 CHSTUDS

5> ———— ACOUSTICAL BATT

TRASHROOW

1-HR DROPPD CLG

1-HR RATED ASSEVBLY PER

PER STRUCT

v

5 (NTS)

TYP SLAB ON GRADE @ P1

107 0R 14
(PERSTRUCT)

N (IILYR 1" TYPE'C' GWB

SEALED PER SPEC

REINFORCED SLAB ON GRADE

PER STRUCTURAL PLANS

15 MIL VAPOR BARRIER PER

WATERPROOFING W/ TAPED
EAMS

3"R-15 RIGID INSULATION
BELOW CONDITIONED SPACE @
PERIMETER 2-0"

6" WASHED GRAVEL BASE

CCOMPACTED SUBGRADE

'CONDITIONED INTERIOR L SEALED PER SPEC (OR
=

MEMBRANE @ TRASH RM)

CONCRETE SLAB PER
L STRUCTURAL @ L1 & P1

PARKING GARAGE

CONDITIONED INTERIOR

CONC SLAB

3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 720.1 (3) 1-1.1 | STC RATING = 5

FURRED CONC SLAB

52" MN OF SILICEOUS
AGGREGATE CONCRETE
PROVIDES A3 HR-RATED FLOOR
PERSBC T722221

7-58

| SEALED PER SPEC

| _——— CONCRETE SLAB PER

STRUCTURAL

| _——— 138" ARSPACE

6'METAL STUD

R-11 BATT INSULATION FOR
'SOUND ATTENUATION

DUCT OR PLUMBING
INSULATION FOR SOUND
ATTENUATION, WHERE
OCCURS

5/8" TYPE X GWB

52" MIN OF SILICEOUS
AGGREGATE CONCRETE
PROVDES A3 HR-RATED FLOOR
PERSBC 1722221

1-HRI2-HR/3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 720.1 (3) 1-1.1 | STC RATING = 57-58
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|, VARES

VARIES

PER STRUCT

ROOF @ L1 RETAIL

11412 MIN

PEDESTAL PAVERS PER SCHEDULE
RUBBER ACOUSTIC PAVER PADS

TAPERED INSULATION, SLOPE
PER PLAN 1/4* PER 10" MIN

1/4" PROTECTION BOARD

TEMPORARY ROOF
MEMBRANE/VAPOR BARRIER

g SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
/ MEMBRANE

CONCRETE SLABPER
STRUCTURAL

R-38/6" POLYISO INSULATION

. 1-1/2" MTL SOFFIT FRAMING
518" GWB
L

CCONCRETE PAVERS ON
PEDESTAL PAVER SYSTEM
(WHERE INDICATED ON PLAN)

DRAIN MAT PROTECTION
COURSE (WHERE PAVERS

RUBBER ACOUSTIC PAVER
|~ PADS (WHERE PAVERS
OCGUR)

OCCUR)
= SBS ROOF MEMBRANE, FULLY-
= ADHERED

I~ ROOF SHEATHING PER

STRUCTURAL

R-38 MIN BAYSEAL CC
LOSED-CELL
POLYURETHANE SPRAY FOAM
INSULATION (SPU-1; ICC-ES
ESR 2072) APPLIED IN DIRECT
CONTRACT WITH SHEATHING

2X WOOD FRAMING PER

Fﬁ //o

TOP RIPPED @

/4" PER 1- DRAIN
(PARALLEL TO VIEW)

RSIC-1 CLIPS @ 12'0.C.
L @

(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE X GWB,
JOINTS STAGGERED

NOT USE A SEPARATE
BARRIER AT THE UNDERSIDE
OF CELLING

ROOF @ SETBACK PATIOS (U

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1(3) 27-1.1

NVENTED)

L

VAREES

v

—

VARIES

238"

NOTE: 5P

BARRIER

ROOF @ SETBACK (UNVENTED)

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1(3) 27-1.1

a

USE A SEPAS
‘THE UNDERSIDE OF CEILING.

PEDESTAL PAVERS PER SCHEDULE SLOPE
Ve
RUBBER ACOUSTIC PAVER PADS 14212 MIN

SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
/ EMBRANE

TAPERED |NSULAT\0N SLOPE
/ PER PLAN 1/4" PER 1

1/4" PROTECTION BOARD
TEMPORARY ROOF
MEMBRANENAPOR BARRIER
3/4” ROOF SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL

R-19 MIN BAYSEAL CC CLOSED-

PROVIDE COPY OF ICC ESR
REPORT ON-SITE FOR
INSPECTOR

7-1/2" R-25 BATT INSULATION

11-7/8" TJI FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

112 RSI C-CLIPS @ 12" 0.C.

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWS,
JOINTS STAGGERED

RAY FOAM ACTS AS VAPOR
IN THIS ASSEMBLY: DO NOT
RATE VAPOR BARRIER AT

—

PENTHOUSE ROOF O/ ELEV (UNVENTED)

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1(3) 27-1.1

83"

[ —

PENTHOUSE ROOF @ STAIR (UNVENTED)

| — %

N
BARRIER IN THIS ASSEMBLY: DO NOT

USE A SEPARATE VAPOR BARRIER AT
‘THE UNDERSIDE OF CEILING

SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
[ WEMBRANE

14 PROTECTION BOARD

TAPERED POLYISO RIGID

INSULATION, SLOPE PER ROOF

PLAN. 6" (R-42) MIN DEPTH

TEMPORARY ROOF

OR BARRIER

g

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB,
|~ JONTSSTAGGERED

3/4" ROOF SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL

11-7/8" TJI FRAMING PER
I STRUCTURALPLANS

/ 1/2' RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 12
oc.

=

TE: SPRAY FOAM ACTS AS VAPOR

NOTE: Si
BARRIER N THS ASSEMBLY: DO NOT
VAPOR BARRIER AT

=

EMBRANE ROOF (UNVENTED)

iR RATED ASSEMBLY PER S8C 721.1(3) 27-1.1

I

A UNDERSIDE OF CELNG

Y lj | PeDESTALPAVERS PER
SCHEDULE
2|z
E RUBBER ACOUSTIC PAVER PADS
HE —
| 1/4' PROTECTION BOARD
R SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
— MEMBRANE
414" PROTECTION BOARD
SINGLE-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE | 1, | .
34" ROOF SHEATHING PER | £ | ¥ TAPERED INSULATION, SLOPE
STRUCTURAL PER PLAN 1/4° PER 10" MIN
R-19 MIN BAYSEAL CC TEMPORARY ROOF
CLOSEDCELL OR BARRIER
oL — "
314" ROOF SHEATHING PER
FOAM INSULATION (ICC-ES
ESR 2072) APPLIED IN 3 STRUCTURAL
DIRECTCONTACTWITH = | | R-19 MIN BAYSEAL CC CLOSED-CELL
SHEATHING. USE L il POLYURETHANE SPRAY-FOAM
CERTIFIED INSTALLER AND Tl INSULATION (ICC-ES ESR 2072)
PROVIDE COPY OF ICC ESR | 1 APPLIED IN DRECT CONTACT WITH
REPORT ON-SITE FOR ING_ USE CERTIFIED
INSPECTOR INSTALLER AND PROVIDE COPY OF

7-112° R-25 BATT INSULATION

11-7/8" TJI FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL PLANS

112" RESILIENT CHANNELS @
oc

(2) LAYERS 5/8° TYPE X GWB,

JOINTS STAGGERED

RAY FOAM ACTS AS VAPOR

ICC ESR REPORT ON-SITE FOR

- INSPECTOR

[T 712" R-25 BATT INSULATION

11-718° T FRAMING PER
" STRUCTURAL

/ 112 RSI C-CLIPS @ 12 O.C.
(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB,
/ JOINTS STAGGERED

NOTE: SPRAY FOAM ACTS AS VAPOR

BARRIER IN THIS ASSEMBLY: DO NOT

SINGLE-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE

3/4" ROOF SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL

2x8 FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL

4 CLEAR T&G CEOAR SOFFIT

(OR 5/8" PTD GWB @ SM)

N

ROOF DECK @ PAVERS (UNVENTED

USE A SEPARATE VAPOR BARRIER AT
DERSIDE O !

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1(3) 27-1.1

VEGETATION PER LANDSCAPE
GREEN ROOF TRAY SYSTEM
PER LANDSCAPE W/ DRIP
IRRIGATION SYSTEM

VARIES

GROWING MEDIU, DEPTH PER
|7 UsecrEsEEsReTA
MAX ALLOWABLE WEIGHT
/ FILTER FABRIC

ROOT BARRIER
1/4" PROTECTION BOARD

|

4
2]
il
N
)

\ SINGLE-PLY ROOF MEMBRANE
\ 1/4' PROTECTION BOARD

TAPERED INSULATION, SLOPE

PER PLAN 1/4" PER 1-0" M|

TEMPORARY ROOF
OR BARRIER

3/4" ROOF SHEATHING PER STRUCT

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

S5
< EH]

g<

&
¢ i

2=

]
I it
< iz
< 3o

[ Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
04/03/2020 A MUP CORR #2

0511512020 A BP CORR #2
120712020 /5N MUP CORR#3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

< = — .18 MN 8AYSEAL GO CLOSED.
v.coaM
SHEET TITLE
RPPLED M ORECT CONTACT WITH
- SHEATHING. USE CERTIFIED
b INSTALLER AND PROVIDE COPY OF
= ICC ESR REPORT ON-SITE FOR -
e ASSEMBLIES
712" R-25 BATT INSULATION ROOF TYPES
11-718" TJIFRAMING PER STRUCT
1/2'RSIC-CLPS @ 12" OC
(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB, SHEET NO.
JOINTS STAGGERED
NOTE: SPRAY FOAM ACTS AS VAPOR
BARIER IN THS ASSEVBLY 00 NOT
— ARATE VAPOR BARRIER AT
THE ONDERSIOE OF CRNG
GREEN ROOF (UNVENTED) RT 03
1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 721.1(3) 27-1.1 Drawn anor
Checked Checker
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ROOFS

VARIES

—

SLoPE
1412 MIN

PEDESTAL PAVERS @ ROOF DECK

PEDESTAL PAVERS PER

SCHEDULE (OR GREEN ROOF
OR GRAVEL)

1/4" 40 DUROMETER
NEOPRENE ACOUSTIC
PAVER PADS

STRUCTURAL ROOF PER
SECTIONS

2630 (NTS)

SBS ROOF MEMBRANE
3/4” ROOF SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL

3" R-21 CLOSED CELL SPRAY
FOAM

1" MIN VENTED AIRSPACE

11-7/8" TJI FRAMING PER
STRUCTURAL PLANS

R-21 HIGH-DENSITY FACED
BATT INSULATION

58 TYPE X GWB, TYP

UNVENTED PENTHOUSE ROOF O/ INT
SPACE 1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA RC 2601
I S~ FiNISH AS INDICATED
sLopE
114: 12MN __— SWeLEPLY ROOFING

VARIES.

VARIES

6" (R-39) MIN TAPERED

POLYISO INSULATION

TEMP ROOF

3/4" ROOF SHEATHING PER
—

STRUCTURAL

R-38 BATT INSULATION PINNED
TO UNDERSIDE OF SHEATHING

11-7/6" TJ| FRAMING PER
= STRUCTURAL PLANS

112" RESILIENT CHANNELS @
|l izoc

| (2) LAYERS 5/" TYPE X GWB,

JOINTS STAGGERED

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER GA RC 2601

TYPICAL UNVENTED ROOF

PEDESTAL PAVERS AS
.~ scHeDuLED

PROTECTION BOARD

|~ S8SROOF MEMBRANE
CRICKET W/ RIGID INSULATION
TO AREA DRAINS PER PLAN

4 POST-TENSIONED CONCRETE

I stAB PERSTRUCTURAL,
SLOPED T0 DRAIN @ 14 10"
MIN

TAPERED CONC DECK O/ GARAGE

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 720.1(3)

114

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

444 NE RAVENNA BLVD,

SEATTLE, WA 98115

444 RAVENNA

FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE
178" RESILIENT UNDERLAYMENT
y— (EXCEPT AT GARPET TILE OR LVT)
——— 1L GYPSUM-BASED
Ty FLOORS
[™~—— 14~ acousTic PEDESTRIAN COATING PER
UNDERLAYMENT/ SOUND | WATERPROOFING
CONTROL MAT P
34* SHEATHING PER 2 REINFORCED SLAB ON GRADE
STRUCTURAL g // PER STRUCTURAL PLANS
g
o ST 178 TILOISTS PER 2
2|k STRUCTURAL PLANS I3
= & 10 MIL POLY VAPOR BARRIER,
|~ LaPSEAlS 12°MIN
<
" BATT INSULATION FOR < .
T L OUND ATTENUATION. 6" WASHED GRAVEL BASE
172" RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 12°
% oc.
| COMPACTED SUBGRADE
" z (2) LAYERS 518" TYPE X GWB,
JOIT: D
~
1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER UL-LS70
FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE
CONDTIONED INTERIOR —
| —— seAu PER SPEC
POST-TENSIONED CONCRETE
2z SLAB PER STRUCTURAL
H ~
g
2
R-38 STICK PIN BATT
" INSULATION WIVINYL FACING
UNCONDTIONED INTERIOR
1-HRI2-HR/3-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER SBC 720.1 (3) 1-1.1
FINISH FLOOR PER SCHEDULE
3 1/8" RESILIENT UNDERLAYMENT
ﬁ 7 (EXCEPTATCARPETTILEOR
1 LIGHTWEIGHT GYPSUM-
BASED TOPPING
114" ACOUSTIC
UNDERLAYMENT/ SOUND
¥ CONTROL MAT
34" SHEATHING PER
STRUCTURAL
| 2¢WOOD SLEEPERS TO BUILD
UP FINISHED FLOOR TO
| MATCH TOP OF PAVER
| ELEVATION OF ADJACENT
5 m EXTERIOR (ROOF TYPE RT 02
g2 )
b3
| _—— 1178 JoisTS PER
STRUGTURAL PLANS
13 6" BATT INSULATION FOR

WOOD TJI FLOOR @ PENTHOUSE

1-HR RATED ASSEMBLY PER UL-LS70

ate | Description
2212018 MUP SUBMSSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08022019 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
04/03/2020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEET TITLE

INTERIOR
DETAILS

SHEET NO.

A817

Drawn
Checked
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__ WEEPIVENT @ WAX 24' OC

1O WAL

EXTERIOR

| MORTARNET

1— CONINUOUS MTL THROUGH-
WALL FLASHING W/ HEMMED
Et

EASTSTAR

CONTMTL
FLASHING, FULLY
SOLDER JONTS. PTD
BLACK

t— BIORETENTION

BARRIER O/ FILTER

BIO-PLANTER @ BRICK

LANDSCAPE O/ WP
MEVBRANE SLOPED
TODRAN

7 1112 = 10"

112X2472' PTD ALUMINUM PLATE.
TOP CAP WELDED TO STANCHIONS

2 HSS PTD ALUMNINUM STANCHION
@5 0C VAXSPACNG

112" DA PTD

b}

T

2

o

H

ES
PARKING. é DRIVEWAY
GARAGE £

o

8

b s

L
WELDED TO STANGHIONS @
OC VAX SPACNG

3.1/ SQUARE x 14 THICK PTD
ALUMNUM BASEPLATE W/ 4) /4" DIA
CONC FASTENERS

558" REINFORCED CONC CURB, SEE
TRUCT

CONC SLAB ANDWALL, SEE STRUCT

GUAﬁDRAIL @ CURB WALL

1102 =10

oo EXTERI

1147:125LOPE

RAISED CONC SLA3 ON
STRUCTURAL FOAM PER
STRUCT

PROTECTED SUBGRADE
FOUNDATION WALL
MEMBRANE

CONC CURB

\

i
|

T¥

i FLASHING UNDER
|

|

|

|

WATERPRROF MEMBRANE
O/STRUCT SLAB.

ROTECTED SUBGRADE

B
FOUNDATION WALL
MEMBRANE

G UN:
FOUNDATIONATION WALL
MEMBRANE & OVER SLAB
MEMBRANE

[T concsLspeR sTRUCT
i
i
i
i
h

@ RECESSED ENTRY O/ PARKING

SECTION

DGE. FULLY SOLDER JOINTS.
BLACK

TO.WALL
1800

EXIERIOR

~

1.0 WALL - 1803

BIO-RETENTION PLANTER
FILL PER CIVIL O/ DRAINAGE
MAT & ROOT BARRIER Of

DRAIN

PARKING GARAGE

5-5/8" REINF CONC

BIO-PLANTER @ SCREEN

112= 10"

1

[wro
sPAC

|

EAL AND TERVINATION
‘OF DRAINMAT PER MFR

'BENTONITE SHEET MEMBRANE

TYP FOOTING

T S

172" = 10"

FOUNDATION

STRUCTURAL

t——— BIO-RETENTION
PLANTER FILL PER
CIVIL O/ DRAINAGE

MAT & ROOT
BARRIER O FILTER

SLOPED TO DRAIN

5

BIO-PLANTER BASE

112 = 10"

CONG ELEV PITWALL
™ PeRSTRCTOWGS

WALL TYPE PER PLAN|

| _——— PROTECTION 80ARD

MIN. 16° X 18° X 18° SUMP

ELEVATOR EQUIPVENT
MANUFACTURER.,

UNCONDITIONED]

UNHEATED SPAGE

BENTONITE SHEET VEMBRANE
FOUNDATION DRAIN MAT
TMBER LAGGING

STEEL PILE

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

s L

N

56 (OR PER MFR)

NTS

(I

TYP FOOTING @ SHORING

172" = 1-0°

BENTONITE ROPE @ ALL COLD
JONTS, SEE 4BE-1.01

DRAIN MAT

e / BENTONITE SHEET HENBRANE
— i FOOTING PER
/ e

ELEVATOR PIT

1172 = 10"

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ :E
2=
]
I it
< 5
< 3o
Date | Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXTERIOR
DETAILS -
FOUNDATION

SHEET NO.

A920

Drawn
Checked
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_FLORLEVEL_gy

RVALUE OF WALLS

T
|

|

|

|

I

|

|

I

I

|

|

|

|

| [ PRIMARY WRB
A

— ARGAP

1

)i
FLOOR EDGE-WD FRMG (PANEL

MTL SOFFIT FRMG.

| EXTERIOR GYPSUM
SHEATHING

B [ raserovso

INSULATION

22 GASHEET MTL FASCIA,
TP

1x6 FRT T&G CEDAR, BEVEL

EXTERIOR SEMLTRANS STAI

SLAB EDGE @ SOFFIT

INTERIOR
PRIMARY WRB
WALL TYPE PER FLAN B L
— - A FULLY INSULATE
~ | CORNER

| — R-VALUE AT RIM TO MATCH

I =

I |
— — CONT HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
i STEEL LEDGER; FULLY SOLDER
| JOINTS, BLACK ENAMEL

%
SIDE EXPOSED, FINISHED WITH
N

11

=10

® AR GAP

)
/g -
‘ B/; ; 2
e WRB REINFORGEMENT
EXTERIOR ENVELOPE DWGS
WATERPROOFING AT

TIES O/WRB PER MFR.

OUTSIDE CORNER - WD FRMG

3=10

X WALL TYPE PER PLAN

[ — FULLY
INSULATE
CORNER

i
WALL TYPE i
PERPLAN [ | WrE
g i +—— WRB REINFORCEMENT
i LAYERS PER
INTERIOR ! ENVELOPE DWGS
. |
i EXTERIOR
/\/ A 7 PR
PRIMARY WRS

LAP WRE O FLASHING

wartvee] | NORTARNET

PER PLAN

ﬁ 1.0.CURB 1803
CONT STAINLESS STEEL
-

INTERIOR

MASONRY GRADE SAM

CONT MTL FLASHING TO

RAISED CONC SLAB ON

PN,

PLINTH BASE @ CONC CURB

=100

| WeERENT@ MW 00

OUGHWALL FLASHING
EXITERIOR W/ HEMMED EDGE; FULLY
SOLDER JOINTS, PTD BLACK

STRUCTURAL FOAM FER
STRUCT

F= PRIMARY WRB

|—— EXT INSULATION PER
SPEC

WALL TYPE

PER PLAN

|-—— WRB REINFORCEMENT
LAYERS PER ENVELOPE
DWGS

WTF

AIR GAP

o
EXTERIOR FULLY INSULATE
CORNER

OUTSIDE CORNER - MTL FRMG

3= 10

FULLY
INSULATE
CORNER

REINFORCE-
MENT LAYERS

PER
ENVELOPE
DWGS

| ARGaAP

| PRIMARY WRB

INTERIOR EXTERIOR

(e ]

“

-

=10

O INSIDE CORNER - MTL FRMG

g WTE
waLLTvpe | | MORTARNET
PER PLAN
. | WEEPVENTQWAX2 0
g CONT MIL THROUGH-WALL
o & FLASHING W HEVMED
INTERIOR g EDGE: FULLY SOLDER
5 JOINTS, PTD BLACK

CONT MITL FLASHING TO

MASONRY GRADE SAM

EXTERIOR

CONCRETE SLAB FER
STRUCTURAL

PLINTH BASE @ BRICK-MTL FRMG

=10

EXTEND MIN 6" SELOW SOIL,
PTDBLACK

M SHEET WRB-LAPPED
OVER SAM. WRB TAPED
TOSAM

{— J-BOLT PER STRUCTURE

WALL

PER
PLAN

1-1/2" XPS RIGID SLAB EDGE
INSULATION

|— PT CONC SLAB PER STRUCT

SLAB EDGE @ PODIUM

310

LAP VIRE O/ MTL FLASHING
‘CONT. MCRTAR COLLECTION MESH

‘CONT AIR BARRIER SEALANT

MASONRY GRADE SAM

‘CONTINUOUS MTL THROUGH-WALL
FLASHING WI HEMMED EDGE: FULLY

MORTAR BED
112" W SEALANT JOINT O/ BACKER ROD

@WOW HEAD

| CONTHOT-DIP GALVANIZED STEEL
LEDGER: FULLY SOLDER JONTS,
BLACK ENAMEL

I—— WEEPVENT @ MAX, 24" OC.
EXTERIOR

THROUGH-WALL FLASHING

LEDGER

WTEWTF s

F=10"

SEE BE 501 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

SOLDER JOINTS, PTD BLACK, ON SLOPED|

VATCH FLASHIG g

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ i
2=
]
I £
< iz
< 3o
Date | Description
2212018 WUP SUBISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08022318 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
04/03/2020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXT. DETAILS
WALL - BRICK
SHEET NO.

Drawn Author
Crecked Checker
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wic

ENVELOPE

SHEET WRB-LAPPED
\ OVER SAM. WRB TAPED
TO SAM

H WALLTVPEFER PLAN (Y5}
O oweme WALLTYPE PER PLAN (TYP) WTA
- WP LAYERS PER \ B g i N
— ENVELOPE DWGS WR OVER STRUCTURAL N
SHEATHING, CONTINLE 12" T~ Johnston Architects, LLC
/ — | R38/6" POLYISO PAST CORNER EACH SIDE J-BOLT PER STRUCTURE 100 NE Northlake Way,
il INSULATION ™ Suite 200
¥ e I MINIVALPROFILE CORNER \ Seattle, WA 98105
; MTL SOFFIT FRMG REVEAL TR, PTD TO MATCH R G SLAS t 206.523.6160
- DGE N  206.523.9382

EDGE INSULATION

EXTERIOR GYPSUM
SHEATHING

PT CONC SLAB PER STRUCT

22 GA PREFINISHED
SHEET MTL @ SOFFIT

WRB CONTINUOUS AT TRANSITION

(1) LAYER EXTERIOR GYP SHEATHING

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

1x6 FRT T&G CEDAR, BEVEL
SIDE EXPOSED, FINISHED
WITH SEMLTRANS STAN

[WT PER PLAV]

] EXTERIOR PREFINISHED NSIDE CORNER
€
H @ WALL TRANSITION @ SOFFIT 1 SLAB EDGE @ PODIUM
F=10 3=10
®
. WrA
— FuLLY = o
SIDING PER ELEVATIONS: \ / ’ 2‘5;’;’;;5 H <
8 -.
INSECT SCREENRANSCREEN 4
CLOSURE @ TOP & BOTTOM, TYP % Z =
= = g
|~ WP LAYERS PER WP DWGS 4 [T
LAP PRIMARY WRB O/ @e
7 METAL > <
FLASHING EX
1~ ‘ s conmous 7 < i
e JOINTS AND TRANSITIONS Y : =
1 cy
1 NATCH FLASHING < £
1 PROVIDE SEPARATOR o e P gE
i LAYER, IF REQD BY SIDING / \ m < 5
Iy urR THROUCHAWALL FLASHING <+ o
i PRE-FINISHED METAL \ WI HEMMED EDGE; FULLY
] :
1 \ INSIDE CORNER TRIM SOLDER JOINTS, PTD
VALUE IN FLOOR ASSEVBLY 1 RAINSCREEN FURRING BLACK
] ocerior | ERSPEC ATTACHED TO INTERIOR EXTERIOR
] EXTERIOR  STUD. PROVIDE 2« — J-CHANNEL PANEL TRIM Date | Description
| Sheup o WAL 122112018 1UP SUBMSSION
~—] UPPO; TYPE V
) M~ LOCATIONS, TYP. PER 051512019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
PLAN 08022019 DEMO PERMT
WRB
B PRIMARY WRB 102019’ /1 \Up CoRRt
v 12062019 /2\ BP CORR #1

4032020 /o MUP CORR#2
0511512020 A BP CORR #2

THROUGH-WALL FLASHING N

=10

2

@ INS!DE CORNER

X
1102 1702
7

WRB TO BE CONTINUOUS TO THE
BOTOM OF THE WALL AND SLAB; 7 WTPER PLAN] NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
LAP AGAINST THE FOUNDATION UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

WTPERPL|  WATERPROOFING WP LAYERS PER ENVELOPE

&

|

| X DWGS

5 | INSECT SCREEN/RAINSCREEN INSECT SCREEN/RAINSCREEN

3 GLOSURE @ TOP & BOTTOM, TYP i &I CLOSURE @TOP & BOTTOM, TYP
‘CONT MTL THROUGHWALL i‘\i o

ON WAL
FLASHING W/ HEMVED EDGE; CONT MTL TH: L
F FLASHING W/ HEMVED EDGE;

ULLY SOLDER JOINTS, PTO 4 2
BLACK ] FULLY SOLDER JOINTS, PTD
BLACK
PAVERS PERLANDSCAPE
‘CONT MTLFLASHNG TO
‘CONT MTLFLASHING TO Lz EXTEND MIN 6" BELOW SOIL,
EXTEND MIN & BELOW SOIL, =2 PTD BLACK
LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING: SasipoTNePeR SHEET TITLE
LAP O/ FOUND WATER
oS PROOFING & BEHIND MTL < | BELOW GRADE EXT. DETAILS
FLASHING ABOVE WATERPROOFING PER WP .
Dies WALL-PANEL
DRAIN VAT

e SIDING

WRB.

2" FREE-DRANING SHEET NO.

A931

SEE BE 501 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

Drawn Author
Checked Checker

|
L 9 I?AS?E @ L1PATIO @ BAS_E @ GRADE
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}——— 112! CAVITV. MIN. TYP.

FREE-DRAINING COMPRESSIBLE
MATERAL

112° W SEALANT JOINT Of
BACKERROD

‘CONT. METAL FLASHING;
PTD. TO MATCH

aks WRB
i

y ‘7 H WT PER PLAN

TYP. TRANSITION @ PANEL @
CONC

3=

| ——— 112" CAVITY. MIN. TYP.

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

[
TYP. TRANSITION @ PANEL

prapy

[VALLTYPE PER PLAN]

1/2' W SEALANT JOINT Of
BACKERROD

WTE Z -
[T
oL
> <
z3
< =2
]
¢ 2
F3
oy
I uE
TRECORANNG CONPRESSELE | o 2
MATERIAL Im
112" W SEALANT JONT O/ < 3o
BACKERROD
‘CONT. METAL FLASHING;
PTD. TO MATCH
WR8. Date | Description
ree——— 2121 WP SUBMISSION
051512019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08022019 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

WRB
SHEATHING PER WALL TYPE,
TYP CONTINUE 12" PAST

3

TRANSITION @ INSIDE CORNER

3 =10

SHEETTITLE
EXT. DETAILS
WALL -
TRANSITIONS
SHEET NO.
Drawn Author
Crecked Checker
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1

D —

SIDING & RAINSCREEN PER ELEVATION
b oons szrorr

MOUNTING REQD

TYP AT ALLTRIM BLOCKS

ER ON EACH SIDE THAN
THE COVER PLATE OF THE FIXTURE BEING
MOUNTED.

EXTERIOR ELECTRICAL BOX 8
LIGHT FIXTURE

54 CEVENTITIOUS TRIMBLOCK
LIQUD APPLIED FLASHING, APPLY PER
WR 1

SEALANT

0 EXT SCONCE @ PANEL SIDING

=10

TYP. BLOCKING SZE TOFIT
MOUNTING REQD

METAL FLASHING W/ HEMMED
DRIP EDGE, SEE FOR TYP,
DIME

FLANGE SET IN SEALANT

QUICKFLASH

1

T~ roseBB
GEMENTITIOUS TRIMBLOCK

8" SEALANT JOINT
LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING, APPLY
PERMFR

HOSE BIB MOUNTING
T R

WALL PER PLAN & ASSEMBLIES.

| TYP. BLOCKING SIZE TO FIT
/ MOUNTING REQD
/ 118" SEALANT JOINT

'
i

v

u\

! EXTEROR OUTLET N FLANGED
J BOX

LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING, APPLY
PER WFR. FLASHING TO
COMPLETELY COVER FLANGE AND
FASTENERS

INSULATE PIPE

L12

EXT ELECTRICAL OUTLET

F=10

FASTENERS
7 UINFROM
e TRIMEDGE

i
T

i

|

1

1

|

i

! N SDING PERELEV
i

|

]

N s xaro T, NsTAL o

KNIFE PLATE TRIM @ PANEL SIDING

=10

e

512

WALLTYPE
PER PLAN

T irwsewion
| \WRBEEMNDBASEPUTE

T FLASHING PER WF DWGS

KNIFEFPLATE @ WOOD FRAMING

KNIFE PLATE FLASHING
STEP 1

TARGET.

CUT OPENING 7' LARGER

IFE PLATE

KEEP BOTTON EDGE OF WRE
R 00SE

FOR INTEGRATION WITH THE
FIELD WRB NSTALLATION —————————==

2.0

08" MIN;

#

0-8"MIN

KNIFE PLATE FLASHING
STEP2

%,
AR
E

/7

N

' O

2,

AN
4

7

22

4

A

*TOOL LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING EVENLY
MIN. 2" ONTO FACE OF WRS AND MIN. 1
OUT ALONG ALL SIDES OF THE
PENETRATION

N

2

KNIFE PLATE FLASHING, LIQUID

FLASHING - ALL OTHER
PENETRATIONS, SIM.

1o

SEE BE 201, 202, & 501 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

112 = 10"

LeveL
N

LOCATION OF CONT

ABOVE SHROUD ——t

BOTTOM OF
FLOOR /
FRAIING

WOW HEAD
"R

|~ SIDING PER ELEVATIONS

/

LAP PRIMARY WRE O/ LINER
INSECT SCREEN W/ RAINSCREEN
CLOSURE,

TOP RAIL CLIP, FULL WIDTH OF
LOUVER, MATCH FN

WRBLINER TURNED INTO OPENING

VENT LOUVERS. 1* REMOVABLE FACE
LOUVER ALUMOR STLFINTO WATCH
ADJACENT SIDING. SHOP
FABRICATED ALUM OR STL MANFOLD
W/ SUBDIVISION PANELS, INTERIOR

2 PAINT BLACK, SEE HANIFOLD AXON
g DETAIL & THIS SHEET

&

w FIRE DAMPER

WRBLINER: EXTEND &' MIN PAST
EDGES OF FLANGE

BLOCKING AS REGD.

WEEP @BOTTOM OF LOUVER
BOTTOM JCLIPS @ 12" OC ORAS
REQD FOR LOUVER SUPPORT
METAL DRIP EDGE FLASHING PTD

O MATCH METAL SIDING

J-CHANNEL FLASHING @ PANEL EDGE
SIDING PER ELEVATIONS

WRB OVER STRUCTURAL SHEATHING
EXTERIOR

WALL TYPE PER PLAN (TYP)

o
<
m
=
3
m
x
I
>
[
wn
3

2MN
—

—
ATFLUSH
WOW: SEE

DRYER EXHAUST DUCT
BATHROOM EXHAUST DUCT

/ KITCHEN EXHAUST DUCT

‘SUBDIVISION PANEL

FLOORBAND EXHAUST MANIFOLD

F=10"

[

ATRECESSED
WOW: SEE

VENT COVER ATTACHED
WITH FASTENERS.

UNIT VENTING - AXON

142 = 10"

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ :E
2=
]
I it
< 5
< 3o
Date | Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXTERIOR
DETAILS -
PENETRATIONS

SHEET NO.

A945

Drawn
Checked




L TYPE PER PLAN

WALLTYPE PER PLAN _ 5
WALLTYPE PER PLAN Ll

] { FINSHWALLTYPEA2
e g g ERPER

MASONRY WAL TIES, RE: STRUCT % PRIMARY WRB LAPPED O/ MTL HEAD FLASHING HEADER PER i STRUCTURAL W/ RIGID

WRS STRUCTURALW/RIGD & miu:xgv o

INSULATION WRE O
X LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING; LAP BEHN 3
HEADER.RE:STRUCT VETAL FLASHING LAP PRIVARY WRB O/NTL END DAV .':.Esﬁ.iusimm THE FLANGES OF THE WOW _/
A HEAD FLASHING E 3 v
CONTINUOUS BEAD OF SEALANT : ;. WHERE FLASHING AT THE JAMBS AND HEADER
ORTAR COLECTION RET g SEAANT : - MASONRY VENEER TIE 0CCURS s
SELF ADHERED FLASHING, LAPPED | VETAL STRAPS FOR WINDO ATTACHIENT NSTALLSAU OVER THE FLAVGES O THE WDI GPERATION OF QUTWARD ACTIVG WINDOWS DURNG
‘ INSTALLATION
OVERNAILNG FLANGE e NSECT SCREEN ] L CONT. AR BARRER SEALANT Johnston Architcts, LLC
{—— INSECT SCREEN AT TOP & 8 A § AT OUSLY 100 NE Northlake Way,
ISECT SCREEN AT 107 & . ; | APPLY R.GUARD JOINT & SEAM CONTINUOUSLY INSIDE SIDE THE ROUGH OPENING TO A Sute 200
. - OUDAPPLED FLASHING, AP . THE ROUGH OPENNG O A6 Ml PERIVETER ON THE PERINETER ON THE SHEATHING AND TOP EDGE e
77— CELLVENTS, FULL WIDTH, 24" 0.C. MAX g OVER WINDOW FLANGE (AND BEHIND METAL B 'SHEATHING AND TOP EDGE OF THE SILL SKIRT OF THE SILL SKIRT. Seattle, WA 98105
g § INSTALL VAPROTAPE OVER TOPWOW 1 206.523.6150
/" TIROUGHWALL STANLESS STEEL FLASHING = = FLASHING) i [~ CONT.MORTAR COLLECTION VESH FIN, ADHERE TO WDW FIN & TO WRB 1 206.523.9382
2 W/ HEMMED DRP, EXPOSED SURFACE | PRE-FINISHED METAL FLASHING W/ @ = ANGLE ANCHORED TO STRUGTURE NSECT I 0SURE
- £ PAINTED, PROVIDE POSITIVE SLOPE : Y e END DAMS. ENSURE CLEAR OPERATION OF WEEPIENT @ MAX. 267 O..
E el ¢ : { OUTWARD ACTING WINDOWS DURNG: :
N GAL LINTEL, PAINTED, RE: STRUCT - ~f QUTHARD A METAL FLASHING W/ END DAMS, ENSURE CLEAR SHIV SPACE PERMFR
0F O WINDOWS

OPERATION
DURNG INSTALLATION

ROD & SEALANT AT INSIDE FACE OF

A N . a7 SHIM SPACE PER VFR
N T~
il CONT. BACKER ROD & SEALANT EACH SIDE ROD AND SEALANT @ INSIDE FACE OF WINDOW

MASONRY GRADE SAM WINDOW, CONT OVER FULL PERIMETER
SHIM AS REQD ] ‘¥ FLANGED VINYL WINDOW HEAD PER MFR :'DA :2&3&?&:’:«%5 FACE OF ‘¥ FLANGED VINYL WINDOW HEAD PER MFR
(CONT. 2X FRT WOOD BLOCKING i WRAP HEAD V L ﬁ'}:gEWD‘ %’;{ oo KD WRAP HEAD WITH PTD GWB
SR e s I oo o I |
WNDOW A8 SCHEDULED ‘
INTERIOR EXTERICR
10 VINYL HEAD @ BRICK (EXT INSUL) 7 VINYL HEAD @ EXO INSUL 4 VINYL HEAD @ BRICK @ VINYI HEAD @ PANEL
310 3 =10 3= 10 o

y [ PRWARYWRBLAPPEDO/SELF- PRIVARY WIRBL
oA APPLED ADHERED MEMBRANE AND WINDOW EMBRANE AND WINDOW FLANGE
WALL TYPE PER PLAN FLASHING
[ waLTeEpERPLN | QU APPLED FLASHING: LAP OVER WAL TYPE PERPLAN FLANGE INSTALL SAM OVER THE FLANGES OF THE
AND UNDER WINDOW FLANGE 2aru INSTALL SAM OVER THE FLANGES OF DM ELASHING AT THE JABS AND
. THE WOW FLASHING AT THE JAVBS
JCHANNEL PANEL TRIM AND HEADER WALLTYPE PERPLAY <
s piEnR ROD AND SEALANT & 2 / INSTALL VAPROTAPE OVER JAMS FINS INSTALL VAPROTAPE OVER JAME FINS 4
i eon |_—— VETAL STRAPS FOR WINDOW ATTACHVENT ' FREE-DRAINNG COMPRESSIBLE CHANNEL PANEL TRIM Z -
i L CONT SEALANT AT INTERIOR EXTERR d . / NATERAL; NO MOTARIN CONTACT | R0D AND SEALANT [T
N2 SIDE OF FRAME | —— LIQUID APPLIED LINER ON SHEATHING TURNED II/ 7, WirwRs D
b NTOJANB S > <3
Z
i < — < 32
> ] L <
2 L ]
8 @
- L ®© @ 3
e T X < uf
7 :: H L WINDOW AS SCHEDULED [N FLANGED VINYL WINDOW JAMB PER IIFR JAVE PERMFR TN FLANGED VINYL WINGOW JAVE PER MFR < ; <
g SHMASREQD [N sHi sPAE PER VFR f— SHIM SPACE PER MFR S SoHGE PER MR < 3o
BACKER ROD & SEALANT EAGH SIDE " RODAND SEALANT @ INSIDE FACE [ Meptmace ANe | NT @ INSIDE FACE
i T~ WRAP JAMB WITH PTD GW5
NT. 2% FRT WOOD BLOGKING NTEROR I— APPLY R-GUARD JOINT & {—— APPLY R-GUARD JOINT & SEAM CONTINUOUSLY
co /00D BLOCKING NTERIOR ‘SEAM CONTINUOUSLY INTERIOR INSIDE THE ROUGH OPENING TO A6 M
INTERIOR INSIDE THE ROUGH PERIVETER ON THE SHEATHNG AND TOP EDGE Date | Description
OPENING TO A6 MIN OF THE SLL SKIRT.
VAN FLie PO CVER WAL TYPEPERPN VASCRRYVENCER T St o WS B WK PTD GV W PERATSUMTI
SHEATHING AND TOP EDGE 05152019 SUBMI
e PER TS 402-16 TYP. OF THE SILL SKRRT. 08022019 A DEMOPERMT
102019’ /1 \Up CoRRt
Aa? JAME WITHPTD 12062019 /2\ BP CORR #1
w0 /N MUP CORRA2
M VINYL JAMB @ BRICK (EXT INSUL) ) VINYL JAMB @ EXO INSUL 5 VINYL JAMB @ BRICK 2 VINYL JAMB @ PANEL wam 7N woorn
=10 y=ro F=ro o 1207020 /3N MUP CORR 13
X
SLLPERSPEC @
K o AL XPTDWOOD SLL
A
CONT_ SEALANT BETWEEN il INTERIOR EXTERIOR NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
WINDOW & BACK DAM ANGLE | ——————— ROD AND SEALANT BETWEEN L-ANGLE AND WINCOW FLANGED VINYL WINDOW SILL PERMFR LANGED UYL WNDOW SLLPER R UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI
WNDOW AS SCHEDULED —————— SHMSPACE FER MFR ROD AND SEALANT 0D D SEALINT
| ——————— suunsrean SHIM SPACE PER MFR SHIM SPACE PERMFR
{  BACKERROD & SEALAT i FLANGED VYL WINDOW SILL PER MFR N ROD AND SEALANT 00 AND SEALNT
U PREFNISHED MIL FLASHNG ROD AND SEALANT 2 PRECAST SLL
§ HORIZONTAL PANEL EDGE TRIM W/ ORIF EDCE.
i =5 — < y
WAL 2 5 4 HORIZONTAL PANEL EDGE TRII W/ DRIP EDGE APPLY R-GUARD JOINT 4 APPLY R-GUARD JOINT & SEAV CONTINUOUSLY
WAL 5 5 f T METALSTRAPS FORWINDOW ATTACHUENT § INSIDE THE ROUGH OPENNG TOA M INTERIOR INSIDE THE ROUGH OPENING TO A6 MIN
i —~—— SHAPED BRICK SILL % ] ERIMETER ON THE SHEATHING AND TOP EDGE PERIMETER ON THE SHEATHING AND TOP EDGE
PER : g OF THE SLL SKRT. OF THE SILL SKIRT.
PN : 2 INTERMITTENT SHIMS ALONG SLLFLANGE : Hi | S 1IQUI APPLIED FLASHING, LAP UNDER WNDOW
'@ _ | o H FLANGE AND OVER PRIMARY WRB. ] {—— SLLSKRT SHEET TITLE
SELF-ADHERED FLASHING, LAPPED 2 1 g SILLSKIRT
GG BACK R NGLE wiens ecemon : SRR W, suwwre EXTERIOR
- g CONT. 2X FRT WOOD BLOCKING . 3 5 PRIARY WRE, suwresawrs | DETAILS -
£ 4 [~ WASONRY VENEER TiE
B [ P
R : f— o e —— WINDOWS
CORRESPONDING WITH WEEPS @ g 8 B
BASE COURSE OF BRICK, TYP. 8 E [ e rere]
- WALL TYPE PER PLAN WALLTYPE PER PLAN]
: ; e g g SHEET NO.
g i g 3 WALL TYPE PER PLAN ) ] Iy
g 5 | g y {
: : 4t g SEE BE 501 FOR
g WATERPROOFING
g
8 SEQUENCE
8
g VINYL SILL @ BRICK (EXT INSUL) VINYL SILL @ EXO INSUL VINYL SILL @ BRICK VINYL SILL @ PANEL
3 12 —— - — Dramn
£ ¥ 3 3 3 =10
& Checked
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= Sy i sm WALLTYPE PER PLAN ®
wre WT PERPLAN ‘
e T
1412/ RIGID NSULATION IEROR EXTERIOR WAL TYPE PER PLAN
PANEL SDING i ‘
- e PTD CEMENT BOARD PANEL SIDING 1, | LAPWRB O/METAL FLASHING
= | PREFINSHED DRIP EDGE FLASHING W/ LAP WRB O/ METAL FLASHING
- HEADER PER STRUCT PRIMARY WRB LAT METAL HEAD FLASHING . ﬁ / HEMMED EDGE
2 | S ACKER HOD AND SEALANT PREFINISHED DRIP EDGE FLASHING W/
B LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING: LAP BEHIND METAL | | — %« FEUNEED EDGE Johnston Architects, LLC
- PREFINISHED DRIP EDGE FLASHING W/ L— fshns | 100 NE Nortlake W
X o HEVMED EDGE. PTD BLACK N i ‘ | —— LIQUID APPLEED FLASHING BACKER ROD AND SEALANT Sute 200 Yy,
5 METAL BUCK.QUT FOR DOOR ATTACHVENT TO |
| : MATCH THICKNESS OF £X0 INSULATION / BACKER ROD AND SEALANT Seattle, WA 98105
‘ LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING 1 2065236150
g LQUDAPPLEDFLASHING LA [ e
1 g SEALANT TYP. OVER WINDOW FLANGE (AND BEHIND METAL g f206.523.9382
f 8
PREFINISHED METAL DRIP EDGE FLASHING W/
END DAIS ALIGNED WITH ADJACENT WINDOW 1
AND THROUGHAVALL FLASHING
DOOR PER SCHEDULE \ INSULATED DOOR FRAME VIRAP PID GWBAT HEAD vm
VINYL SLIDER HEAD AS SCHEDULED HOLLOW VETAL DOOR PER SCHEDULE BACKER ROD AND SEALANT
EXTERIOR INTERIOR SHI SPACE PERMFR 4
NT @ INSIDE FACE EXTERIOR INTERIOR iQweron
A MG oo Washogion
k HEAD EXTERIOR NTERIOR

HOLLOW METAL HEAD @ PANEL \ HOLLOW METAL HEAD @ PANEL

@ O/ MTL FRMG 7 SLIDER HEAD @ EXO INSUL CONC SLIDER HEAD @ WD FRMG

0" (L2BALCONY DOORS)

=10
DOCR PER SCHEDULE
PTD GWB WRAPS JAMB INTERIOR @ PTD GWS WRAPS JAME
BACKER ROD AND SEALANT _
ROD & SEALANT @ INTERIOR FACE CIP CONCRETE WALL W/ BOARD FORM TEXTURE ROD & SEALANT @ INTERIOR FACE
SHIM SPACE PERMFR. WALL TYPE PER PLAN PERELEVS INTERIOR <
VINYL SWING DOOR AS SCHEDULED VINYL SWING DOOR AS SCHEDULED Z
SACKER ROD AND SEALANT
SHIM SPACE PER MFR SHIV SPACE PER MFR Z -
o
N LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING PER WP100 m ; ©
\ | B FILL FRAVIE WITH SPRAY FOAM INSULATION 4 > <3
\ N LIQUID ARPLIED LINER ON SHEATHING TURNED LIQUD APPLIED LNER ON SKEATHING TURNED < EL4
3 T I EXTRUDED METAL SILL PAN INTO JAME HOLLOW METAL DOOR PER SCHEDULE INTO JAVB g ;
AN | ks s sk wrs mpaoIURER, ® B [T
2 OVER WAB HEVE, p— < £
2 METAL BUCK-OUT FOR DOOR ATTACHMENT TG
N ‘OF SILL AND ADHERED TO INTERIOR FACE MATCH THICKNESS OF EXO INSULATION. % E
- AT - 3 i}
SLLPAN& FLASHING EXTER ROD & SEA ROD & SEALANT < § u
JMETAL EDGE TRIM JMETAL EDGE TRM
N 2 LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING: LAP OVER AND UNDER LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING: LAP OVER AND UNDER
1 DOOR FLANGE FLANGE
BACKER ROD AND SEALANT
g ALUMKNFE PLATE PRUARY WRB LAPPED OVERLIQUID APFLIED PRMARY WRBLK APPLEED Dats | Description
\ 2 g PREFINISHED BREAK METAL JAMB FLASHING 122112018 MUP SUBMSSION
\ 8 | CEMENT BOARD PANEL SIDING W/ HEMNED EDGE CEMENT BOARD PANEL SIDING 051512019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
- : 0810212019 DEMO PERMT
§ 5 BACKER ROD AND SEALANT 1ot /NP coRR 31
JAETAL PANEL EDGE TRIM 1200602019 A BP CORR#1

SLIDER JAMB @ WD FRMG e N

0511512020 A BP CORR #2
120712020 /5N MUP CORR#3

OLLOW METAL JAMB @ PANEL O/ CONC

=10 8 F=10

X
e wTEROR
exteron WIERIOR_—— DOOR FER SOHEDULE ExteRoR ? TERIOR ® o
EXTERIR NTERIOR
/ PAVERS ONPEDESTALS 7o) | DooRPeRscHEOUE

17)SLIDER SILL @ LEVEL 2 PATIO SLIDER JAMB @ EXO INSUL @ H

T ALIGN
RS BACKER ROD AND SEALANT
52 m ExTERIR | | INTERIOR ‘ BACKER ROD AND SEALANT NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
BARRER FREE THRESHOLD (ADA COMPLIANT) T feirads -~ SHMSPACEPERMFR | LN NETALDOORFER SCHEDULE UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI
ROCF TYPE | === | ——— EXTRUDED METAL SILL PAN ‘
PER PLAN ‘SHEET METAL ANGLE AND SEALANT A BARRIERFREE THRESHOLD (ADA COMPLIANT) ~
sese ] = | —
LUDAPPLED FLASHNG TURNUP SHEETLETAL 1 ! | SHEET VETAL ANGLE AND SEALANT
ANGL
! e COFNG Vs -
/ CARPET AND PAD O/PLYWOOD i TURNROOFING VENERANE U7 AL (CONCRETE WALL PER STRUCTURAL SHIM SPACE PERIFR
P / SUBFLOOR ‘ {-—— WIRB LINER PER WRB MANUFAGTURER, 3 -~ —— EXTRUDED METAL SILL PAN
= OVER WRB MEMB, TURNED IN FULL DEPTH ’
| OF SILLAND ADHERED TO INTERIOR FACE AT | — gcg;x&; ;EE:;;'RB WNUFACTU[‘ggva
1 OF SLLAND ADHERED TO INTERIOR FACE
- | SHEET TITLE
[ FULL METAL SILL PA 2 SLOPE :
g - T V\/ Pt | 2 0 sueavaruasinG EXTERIOR
- 7 I ; LA S ’ DETAILS
| ‘OVER WRB MEMS, TURNED IN FULL DEPTH | 4 T ALUNKNIFZ PLATE -
= CF SLLAND UP SHEET LIETAL ANGLE. | 5 DOORS
i & WODD SLEEPERS TO BUILD UP FLOOR |
o R ELEIONGET AR SSSsEssEmEsRsEms=E==== b SEE BE 102 FOR
i - | LRNROOENG MEMBRANE UP TO DOORSILL B e e e SHEET NO.
HEH e | ™ mmmepeerees " SEQUENGE
| - | R [FLOOR TYPE PER PLAN ; Q
| g b e | [Feaeny VN | A953
OLLO SILL @ ROOF DEC g ) SLL o) HOLLOW METAL SILL @ LEVEL 1 (3)2L

3 =10 3 0" (@ TRANSFORMER VAULT & EXIT STAR & DOOR 105 @ STORAGE)

Checked Checker
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WP PER
ENVELOPE
WGS

MTL SOFFIT
FRMG

BACKER ROD W/ t—— 16 FRTT&G CEDAR,
EALANT, CONT BEVEL SIDE
AR&NOISTURE EXPOSED, FINISHED
BARRIER ¥ WITH SEMITRANS
INTERIR EXTERIOR
f—— ALUN STOREFRONT
WINDOWS
LANGLE TRIE MATCH
I STOREFRONT COLOR

HEAD @ SOFFIT

o

EXTERIOR

CONGRETE SLAB

~——————— ALUMENTRANCE DOOR PER SCHEDULE W/
BARRER FREE THRESHOLD (ADA COMPLIANT)

METAL L-ANGLE AND BACKER ROD'
FULL METAL SLLPAN

FIBERLATH REINF WATERPROOF DECK SYSTEM
ON EXPOSED SLAS ‘

PROTECTED SUBGRADE
FOUNDATION WALL MEMBRANE

11412 SLOPE

]

WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

SEE BE 101 FOR

iEEEdEREEASN|

[ RANSCREENED SDING PERELEVS

| \WOOD FRAMED EXTERIOR WALL ABOVE

| — PT CONC SLAB PER STRUCT
| — 1-4/2" RIGID SLAB EDGE INSULATION PER 4/A910

PRIMARY WRB

| SELF.ADHERED VRB LINER LAFPED O/ METAL
o FUISHING

| LIQUID-APPLIED FLASHING @ FACE OF CONCRETE
AND TURNED INTO HEAD

METAL DRIP EDGE FLASHING WITH CLEAT
CONTROD & SEALANT

LANGLE TRIM, COLOR

SEALANT, CONT AR &

TAZ

AN

FOIL-FACED POLYISO
T SLAB EDGE

TAPE £DGES, TYP.

WRB TURNED INTO

SEALANT

WRBL

112
WOOL (MF8-1)
MORTAR NET

INTERIOR

WEEP AT 24 0., MAX,

STLANGLE PER

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

3 [/ STAINLESS STEEL L
& FLASHING
& J

STRUCTURAL

EXTERIOR

GWS RETURN —= \
WiNTL GALV STEELLINTEL PER STRUCT
CORNER BEAD
— CONT.BACKER ROD & SEALANT
114" MAXINT
PRE-FINISHED MTL FLASHING W/
SEALANT JONT DR ESaE

SHMAS REQD
< ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

KER ROD W/

WRAP JALIB WITH PTO GIVB
BACKER ROD & SEALANT @ INSIDE FACE
SHIM AS REQD

7
1 DOOR JAMB PER MFR

L % BACKER ROD & SEALANT
L "~ VIRBLINER ON SHEATHING TURNED INTO JAVB

'BREAK METAL CLOSURE FLASHING TO MATCH
SDNG COLOR

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
J.GHANNEL PANEL TRIM; MATGH SIDING COLOR

SELF-ADHERED FLASHING TAPE; LAP
OVER WINDOW FLANGE

PRIVARY WRS LAPPED O/ SELF-ADHERED
WELBRANE AND WINDOW FLANGE

WRAP JAVB WITH PTD GWB
ROD AND SEALANT @ INSIDE FACE

SHI SPAGE PER MFR
—

DOOR JAVE PERMFR
ROD AND SEALANT

WRB LINER ON SHEATHING TURNED INTO JAMB.

BREAK METAL CLOSURE FLASHING TO MATCH
SIDING COLOR

ROD AND SEALANT

SELF-ADHERED FLASHING TAPE: LAP
OVER WINDOW FLANGE

PRIMARY WRE LAPPED Of SELF-ADHERED

8

MAILROOM
INTERIOR

JAMB @ PANEL - WD FRMG 5 JAMB @ MTL FRMG
'ﬁ SLLPER SPEC
B i

I CONCRETE PTSLAB
——— ALUM ENTRANCE DOOR PER SGHEDULE
METAL LANGLE AND BACKER ROD.

‘ BARRIER-FREE THRESHOLD (ADA COVPLIANT)

FULL METAL SLLPAN

‘SEAL BETWEEN SILL PAN AND WINDOW

FULLMETAL SILLPAN

LIQUID-APPLIED FL

PER SCHEDULE

@ HEAD @ BRICK

LINE OF WD SILL BELOW (WHERE OCCURS)

GWB W/ CORNER BEAD
114" MAX INT SEALANT JT (AB)
FIELDWRE

z
g
a4l

2
HE
o
3|8
Slo
S
Zlg
K
8
HE
o <
o = - —O©

R B
 ovavaYd SIS
[ / %% SRRRRRES
BACKER ROD & SEALANT /

R TRM

112" W SEALANT JONT

@ JAMB @ BRICK

SLLPERSPEC

ALUMINUM BACK DAM ANGLE TO
MATCH MULLION

\ STOREFRONT PER SCHEDULE
| SEALBETWEENSILP

REGISTERE
o
or

444 RAVENNA

SEATTLE, WA 98115

Date | Description
2212018 MUP SUBMSSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08022019 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

FF SAV| O/ FLASHING AND UP BACK DAM ANGLE

FULL METAL SLL PAN W/ END DAMS

PRECAST SLL PER MIA DETAL 3.3

NGLE

Ala12 SLOPE

]

T

| LOUDAPPLEED FLASHING: TURN INTO SILLAND UP
METAL LANGLE

Ll oo susomoerovoaroxa
v

e uEMBRA

INTERIOR

WALL TYPE
. PERPLAN

SELF-ADHESIVE WR3 LINER TO WRAP SILL
RAMNG.

EXTERIOR

WALLTYPE
PERPLAN

SILL @ PANEL

SILL @ L1 ENTRANCE O/ PARKING

| (12

-0

@ SILL @ MAIL ROOM ENTRANCE 6

F=10"

CONTNUOUS 2¢ FRTWOOD SILL.
O MTLTRACK

CELL.VENT, NSTALL
o CORRESPONDING WITH VENT @

&
g / ) BasE COURSE OF BRICK, TYP
&l K
= L EXTERIOR

WRB

s llvesss;
V77

@ SILL @ BRICK

SHEETTITLE
EXTERIOR
DETAILS -
STOREFRONTS

SHEET NO.

A957

Drawn
Checked
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SHEET METAL COPNG
HIGH TEMP SAV Of SLOPED
BLOCKING

RS

ROOFING MEMBRANE CORNER
LASHING STRP PER MFR

‘GRAVEL INFLL PER LANDSCAPE.

STLANGLE EDGIGH Wstory
LES

ROOFING OVERSURDEN PER
LANDSCAPE PLAN O/ PROTECTION

TURN ROOFING MEMBRANE.
UP PARAPET MIN 8"
CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAY
ULATION

ROOF LEVEL _-
RIGD INSULATION SLOPED
DO DRAI

VAPOR BARRIER

FIRE RETARDANT TREATED
(EATHING FOR A

DISTANCE OF &' FROM ROOF
JGE, ONLY WHERE
NDICATZD ON A209

HEADER OR RIM JOIST PER
STUCTUf

11

|

[CwALCTvPE PERPLAN |

f INTERIOR
RAL

PARAPET @ UNOCC ROOF

112" = 10"

/

CURB ATTACH @ L2 SLAB

12" x 1-1/2* ALUM POST, PTD BLACK

‘SAV 0/ SLOPED BLOCKING

VETAL CAP FLASHING Of SELF-
ADHERED FLASHING MEMBRANE

CONTINUOUS WRB BEHIND MOUNTING
PLATE

PLYWOOD SHEATHING AT PARAFET
PER STRUCTURAL

PTO ALUM KN FEPLATEBASEPLATE
Wi (4) 3 DIAX LTS INTG

SormBL00KkNG

DRIP EDGE FLASHING @ BASE OF
SDNG

ROOFING MEVBRANE CORNER
FLASHING STRIP PER MFR

GRAVEL INFILL PER LANDSCAPE

STLANGLE EDGING WISLOTTED
WEEP HOLES

7T
#

m$

R

] BXERIOR ROOF DECK™

b0

6-0°(NTS)

-

LANDSCAPE PLAN O/ PROTECTION
BOAR

LEVELZ

TURN ROOFAG Uk MEMBRANE
MNE —

CLOSED-CELL SPRAV FOAM
INSULATION

RG> NSULATON SLOED
DRAN

CONC SL

R-34/8" POLYISO INSULATION

14112° MTL SOFFIT FRAMING
56"GW8

14112 RIGD SLAB EDGE
INSULATION

8

‘k

—

WALL TYPE PER PLAN

i

MR

PARAPET W/ PRIVACY SCREEN

1102 =10

PEDESTAL PAVERS PER SCHEDULE

INSTALL MEMBRANE BOOT

RUBBER ACOUSTIC PAVER PADS

SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
MEMBRANE

TAPERED INSULATION, SLOPE
PER PLAN 14" PER 1-0" MIN
114" PROTECTION BOARD

INSTALL MEMBRANE
CONTINUOUSLY OVER
MOUNTING CURB

CONCRETE SLAB PER
STRUCTURAL

R-38/6" POLYISO INSULATION
112" MTL SOFFIT FRAMING.

518" GWB

F=10

EXTERIOR

SIDING PER PLANS.

BLOCKING

AROUND BOLTS

WELDEDTO 5 X

58"0BOLT

KNIFEPLATE

BASEPLATE

{2)BACKTO-BACK PTD STLL2.
X2-1/2 STANCHIONS BOLTED TO

LAP FRIMARY WRE O/
FLASHING AND LINER

TYP SHEATHING

‘CONNECT ENDS OF (2) 248 SF
BLOGKS W/ (3) 0167 DIAX3 12"

WRB LINER BEHIND BASEPLATE
5470 LAG BOLTS INTO SOLID
{

PLYWOOD SPACER BERHIND

——— SELF-ADHERED FLASHING OVER
WRB LINER AND BASEPLATE

@ SCREEN ATTACH @ PARAPET

SEALANT, SAM & LIQUID FLASHING

4304 X8 X 14" PTD STLKNIFEPLATE
/X I4" BASEPLATE

LINE OF RAILING CAP ABOVE

ALUVTOP RAIL PTD BLACK

14/2'x11/2' ALUM POST, PTD BLACK:
SEE 6/AS60 FOR STANCHION
ATTACHMENT NOTES

3/16° DIA STAINLESS CABLE RAL @
ER

METAL CAP FLASHING O/ SELF-
ADHERED FLASHING MEVBRANE
CONTINUOUS VYR8 BEHIND MOUNTING
PLATE

aax

ELYWOOD SHEATHING AT PARAPET -
PER STRUCTURAL

PTD ALUN KNIFEPLATE/BASEPLATE .
W/ (4) 34" DIA X5 LAG BOLTS INTO
SOLDBLOCKNG

3
5
)
R

3-6"

DRIP EDGE FLASHING @ BASE OF
SDNG

ROOFING MEVBRANE CORNER

FLASHING STRIP PER MFR
GRAVEL INFILL PER LANDSCAPE x
STLANGLE EDGIG W SLOTTED \
Weep =

HOLES —

ROOFING OVERBURDEN PER
LANDSCAPE PLAN O/ PROTECTION =

TURN ROOFING MEMBRANE
UP PARAPET MING' —
‘CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAM
INSULATION —

e ROOF LEVEL e i9:9:9.
RIGID INSULATION

NNNNNNNIN

EEpANE] NN i
TODRAN IED4EEENI ENENEENENN) i
VAPORBARRIER —} i
INTERIOR
HEADER OR RIM JOIST PER
STUCTURAL WALL TYPE PER PLAN

PARAPET WITH GUARD @ BRICK

112" = 10

5

SEE BE 401 & 501 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

ALUMTOP RALL PTD BLACK

1472 X1 1/2 ALUM POST, PTD BLACK;
‘SEE 3/A%60 FOR STANCHION
ATTACHVENT NOTES

316" DIA STAINLESS CABLE RAL @
40C.

METAL CAP FLASHING O SELF.

ADHERED FLASHING MEMBRANE .
CONTINUOUS WRB BEHIND MOUNTING
PLATE

PLYWOOD SHEATHNG AT PARAPET °
R STRUCTURAL

PTD ALUM KNIFEPLATEBASEPLATE ° SLOPE k3

Wi (4] 34" DIAx 5" LAG BOLTS NTO
SOLID BLOCKING

DRIP EDGE FLASHING @ BASE OF
SDNG

ROOFING MEMBRANE CORNER
FLASHING STRIP PER MFR

GRAVEL INFILL PER LANDSCAPE.

STLANGLEEDGNG WSLOTIED
LES —

(=8

2

=

&

S

7l
£

ROOF
LANDSCAPE PLAN O/ PROTECTION
BOARD

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

REGISTERE
o
or

EXTERIOR

‘TURN ROOFING VEWBRANE i
UP PARAPETMN & —} i
CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAM :
INSULATION —| |
;, RO0F LEVEL - XXM <
H I : =z
RIGID INSULATION I \ I Z
TODRAN : [T
: @we
VAPOR BARRIER —| i S =
; £
: 3
FIRE RETARDANT TREATED — i < zZ2
WOOD SHEATHING FOR A g =
DISTANCE OF & FROM ROOF | X =
EDGE, ONLY WHERE e e cui
INDICATED ON A0S < uf
z
< <
< I
INTEROR S0
HEADER ORRM JOIST PER
STUCTURAL /ALLTYPE PER PLAN
Date | Description
122112018 1UP SUBMSSION
PARAPET WlTH G UARD 05/1512019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
2 08022019 DEMO PERMT
112 = 100 102019’ /1 \Up CoRRt
12082019 /2\ BP CORR#1
00302 /N MUPCORR#2
o5 /N 8P CORR 2
1200712020

WALL PER PLAN (NUMBERED WT
SERIES)

‘CONNECT ENDS OF (2) 2:8 SF
BLOCKS W/ (3) 0167 DIA x 3 12
FACE NAILS, E/

ﬁ

L PAVELSDING

/B\ MUP CoRR#3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

ﬁ TE
34" 0 LAG BOLTS INTO SOLID
/ BLOCKING
SEALANT, SAM & LIQUID FLASHING
~ AROUND B0LTS
1172'x1 172" ALUM POST WELDED.
S TOALUM ANGLE, PTD BLACK
RALING CAP
| UNEOF RALING CAP ABOVE
L EXTRUDEDALUM ANGLE
BASEPLATE; BOLTED TO
BLOCKING, PTD BLACK
I~ PLYWOOD SPACERBERHIND
BASEPLATE

‘SELF-ADHERED FLASHING OVER

F DECK WSB LINER AND BASEPLATE
¥ LAP PRIMARY WRE O/
FLASHING AND LINER

TYP SHEATHING

GUARD ATTACH @ PARAPET

3

=10

i
ROOF
PARAPET &
GUARDRAILS

SHEET NO.

A960

Drawn
Checked
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GALU EQUIPMENT/ POST W/ PLATE
MOUNTED TO GALY ANCHOR

Y

411 T EA
DIA STANDARD PIPE- SCREWS INTO
STRUGTURE PER STRUCT

HEIGHT GF ANCHOR BASED ON
e ROO INSULATION TAPER

N

10

"

12

FULL.
PERSTRUCT

GALV ANCHOR @ ROOF

=10

HIGH TEMPERATURE SELF
ADHERING MEMBRANE
LAP ONTO WALL

WELDED GALV. OR $§
SADDLE FLASHING

SILICONE SEALANT

SADDLE FLASHING- PARAPET

ALIGN

112 =100

ROOF SUMP- SZE PER
PLAN DETAL

INSULATICN. 4' MIN AT
X SUMPS, TYP. UNO,

A

'ROOF DRAIN w/ MEMBRANE
CLAMPING RNG- FLAT GRATE
'ROOFING AT DRAINS & DRAIN

FLANGES
PER WP DWGS
P.T.WOOD BLOCKING- HEIGHT

¢ TO MATCH INSUL. THICKNESS
| FRAMING PER STRUCT

'EULLY WELDED GALVANIZED ANCHOR:
Z PL 2% 63 6w(@) 112" DIABOLTS @
T —F -1/2" CENTERS AT EACH END OF A 3'

VENT PIPE FLASHING

TWO-PIECE FLASHING TO ALLOW
MOVEMENT, ROLLED INTO PIPE
APPROX. 1% DO NOT FASTEN TO CAP TO
ALLOW FOR BULDING MOVEMENT

2:PCLEAD PPPE FLASHING
STAINLESS STEEL CLAMPING RING

NON-REINFORCED FLASHING PER
ROOFING MFR.

MIN CURB HEIGHT PER MFR REQT

MULTIPLE-PLY MODIFIED BITUMEN
ROOF MEMERANE

COVERBOARD

THERMAL INSULATION

VAPOR RETARDER/PRE-ROOF
ROOF DECK

PLUMBING VENT STACK

RAISED CURE;

K
EQUIPMENT AT 7.0, SHAFT
SEALING MATERIAL

FASTENERS NOM.8'0.C.
RENOVABLE SHEET MTL
COUNTER FLASHING

ROOF MEMBRANE

\ ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY
SHAFT PENETRATION @ ROOF

2= 10"

WELDED GALV. OR$$.
SADDLE FLASHING

SILICONE SEALANT

167

1210

SEE BE 401 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

=/

A

ROOF OVERFLOW DRAN wl OVERFLOW STANDPIPE OR
‘COLLAR & MEMBRANE CLAMPING RING (SET TOP 2' ABOVE
ROOF SURFACE)

INSULATION AT SUMPS-
ATROOF" (BLDG A/A208 & BLDG B A203) 3" MIN.
AT LOWER LEVEL WOOD FRAMED DECKS: 1* MIN

ROOF SUMP- SIZE PER
PLAN DETAIL

ROOF DRAIN w/ MEMBRANE
CLAVP RINGENSURE NO
SEAMS WITHIN 6" OF RNG (TYP)
MEMBRANE AT DRAINS & DRAN
FLANGES PER WP DIVGS

P.T.WDOD BLOCKING- HEIGHT
TO MATCH NSUL. THICKNESS.

=

T-{ UNDERDECK CLAMPING RING

| SPRAY FOAM TO MAINTAIN
CONTINUITY OF AIR
BARRIER

T

T-{ SPRAY FOAM INSULATION
(V)

W— UNDERDECK CLAMP RING

V/

ROOF DECK DRAIN - INSULATED

3=1o

Q ROOF DRAIN W/ DOMES- SECTION

PREFABRICATED INTEGRAL CAP.
LASHING TO BE APPLIED W/

‘GASKE TED FASTENERS, MINIMUM
TWO FASTENERS PER SIDE

XTION CURE

BRATION
ISOLATION FLASHING
RIFR

e ROOFMEMBRANE

PARADIENE 30

FULLY
NON-COMBUSTIBLE CANT
FULLY ADHERED

PARADIENE 20 SA

RTPERSEGTION

1
i
i
1
1l
T

MECHANICAL CURB

ET

ROOFTOP HEAT PUNP UNIT
PER MECHANICAL

NOISE BLOCK PANELS PER
MFR

ROOF TOP SPRING CURB
BY OTHERS

pra

4" DEEP (MIN)
DRAIN SUMP

OVERFLOW DRAIN

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

s
iQweron
1ot of Washngion

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ i
2=
]
I £
< iz
< 3o
Date | Description
2212018 WUP SUBISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08022318 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

. SHEET TITLE
EX. DETAILS -
ROOF PENT
- SHEET NO.
\) 50" W ROOF DRAIN
K N eprasin A9 6 1
ROOF DRAIN PLAN - DOMES
e cmies oroer
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L

EXTERIOR

F TYPE PER PLAN

VEGETATION AND SOIL PER
CAPE.
STAINLESS ANGLE EDGING

GRAVEL INFILL PER LANDSCAPE

FILTRATION LAYER, ROOT
BARRIER, AND DRAINAGE MAT PER

WALLS: SIDNG & RANSCREEN PER ELEVATION
PARAPET NTERIORS: FIBER CEMENT SIDING O/1X
PTFURRNG

SET N COUNTERFLASHING N SEALANT PER WRE
WFR

FIELD WRB, POSITIVELY LAP O/ FLASHING PER MFR
SAM GOUNTER FLASHING OVER ROOF MEMBRANE
TERMINATION TO ESTABLISH AIR AND WATER
BARRER CONTINUITY BEFORE SHEET METAL
FLASHING INSTALLATION

MENBRANE TERVINATION PER ROOFING MFR
PREFINISHED 24 GA METAL COUNTERFLASHING
PER REFERRNG DETALL

SEAL VAPOR RETARDER TO PLYWOOD & MEMBRANE
INSECT SCREEN

DECK SURFACE

PROTECTION LAYER

ROOF PER ASSEMBLY

0'-8"MIN

EXTEND ROOFING

B =
| i

CONDITION PER

ADHERED
REINFORCED
FIN

MEMBRANE PER

ROOFING MEMBRE

114:12 5L

7
INSECT SCREENING

IN. 9 SAM FLASHING

[T sunseRaYFOMM
[ ursar

ADHERED
FLASHING

M.

SIDING +
RANSCREEN PER
ELEVATIONS

PRIMARY TPO MEMERANE: TURN
DOWN WAL NAILER FACE

‘CONT SEALANT PER MFR
TPO DETAIL MEMBRANE O/ EDGE
FLASHING

CONT SEALANT PER MFR
k=—t— PREFIN MTL GRAVELSTOP

FLASHING, FASTEN W/ CONT
CLEAT@WALLFACE
PTWDNALER

DISCONTINUOUS
X VENTEDWD
BLOCKING
SPRAY FOAV
INSULATION

N

Wic

STEEL HOISTWAY BEAM PER
STRUCTURAL WHERE OCCURS.

REFERRING DETAIL L __ 1
FIELD WRB
SEAL ALL ]
EDGES PER i 1
10 GREEN ROOF EDGE @ PATH 7 MEMBRANE TERM @ DECKS 4 ROOF EDGE DETAIL " 1 PENTHOUSE ROOF @ HIGH EAVE
Tz =1 F= 10 1=
O PRIMARY TPO MEMBRANE, TURN
VEGETATION AND SOIL PER @ . WRB 01 SELF-ADHERED DOWNWALL NALER FACE
[ LANDSCAPE O/ ROOF TRAY SYSTEM ] MENBRANE FLASHING CONT SEALANT FER VAR
ERMFR ELF-ADHERED FLASHING
ROOF TYPEPER FLASHING TO COVER TRAY EDGE ROOK LAPS O I ROOF TERMINATION PER NFR ASHING
AN GONOEAL RRGATON LNES | METAL DRIP EDGE FLASHNG : o CONT SEALANT PER R
[ROOF TYPE PER PLAN EXTERIOR . | e prasRy R o1 veTaL ok ] b PREFIN MTL GRAVELSTOP
EDGE FLASHING i r FLASHING; FASTEN W/ CONT
~— PEDESTALPAVERS i RTO3 CLEAT @ WALL FACE
00 BARRIER Ao BRANACE | L ROOFING MEVBRANE TURNS UP o E
N © 5 ]
== = AT PER GAEEN ROOT PR, | sLope ity = i PTWOOD NALER
EXTEND T MIN UNDER PAVERS 144* PER 10" MIN § TIPETEDRGD NSUATON TO . FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE
N o L — — — |} = DISCONTINUOUS
P = > XVENTED WD
ROOFN . i BLOCKING
ATION il | < SPRAYFOAMINSULATION SPRAY FOAI
= = e || W = ELEV SHAFT = == Z - INSULATION
| -
= —] - SHAFT
H i INTERIOR Wiz g WiC
o EXTEND ROOFING MEMBRANE
B /T 20 W/ SIDING PER ELEV FLOOR TYPE PER & MIN UP WALL
8 PLAN 8 ROCFING MEMBRANE CORNER
g (FT 06 SHOWN) i ANTER FLASHING STRIP PER NFR O/
INTERIOR | INTERIOR NON-BIODEGRADEABLE CANT
INTERIOR | — ] BLOCK 3
i (CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAM
v WALL TYPE PER PLAN i
11 1172 = 10" 1= 5 1112 = 10" 1=
PRIMARY TPO MEVSRANE, TURN
s SELF-ADHERED EDGE FLASHING,
"ROOF TYPE PER PLAN] R ROor TRATPER DOWN WAL NALER FACE COUNTER FLASHING. AND SEALANTS
LA MANUFACTURER CONT SEALANT PER MFR RT3 PER ROOF MEMBRANE MFR
UTILITY PIPE OR VENT N PRMARY TPO UEMBRANE, TURN ‘SLOPE PER PLAN
EXTERIOR 4" WASHED BALLAST ROGK TPO DETAIL MEMBRANE O/ EDGE [DOWN WALL NAILER FACE METAL EDGE FLASHING FASTENED.
FLASHING EAT O/ ROOF
'CONT SEALANT PER MFR A T =
v . UETAL TR ERONG CONT SEALANT PERVFR TPO0ETAL [EnmEsEEEammREnEERREE ! NEVBRANE
SHLEADHERED PrETATION PREFINVTL GRAVELSTOP s W~ sorroueoc orene
I o e e ot e i HSmC TG e
¥ CLEAT @ WALL FACE .
e 3. PREFIN MTL GRAVELSTOP PRE-MANUFACTURED,
‘GREEN ROOF ‘GREEN ROOF BUILT-UP GREEN ROOF TRAY PER | SiM FLASHING, FASTEN W/ CONT. PRE-FINISHED 8" NALF‘-RGUND
TRAY SYSTEN| fl TRAY SYSTEM MANUFACTURER CLEAT @ WALL FACE ALUMINUM GUTTER
e ) : | NG _ | s Ed N o PENTHOUSE
x S TS WATER RETENTION LAYER J n = e BTWDNALER
| |

L FLmrationt
UNDER BALLAST AND TURN UP.

INTO ADJ TRAY SYSTEM

DRAINAGE L
UNDER BALLAST

INTEROR

GREEN ROOF @ PENET!

ROOT 10 MN
PAST EDGE OF BULT-UP SYSTEM

PROTECTION COURSE
ROOFING MEMBRANE

CONTINUOUS FILTRATION LAYER
OF BUILT-UP SYSTEM TO WRA® O
EDGE OF TRAY SYSTEM AND.
EXTEND 1-0' MIN UNDER
GROWING MEDIUM OF TRAY

RATION

12

12 =10

PT 216 FASCIA W/ DRIP EDGE MTL
CASING FASTENED WTH CLEAT

114" WEEP @8 0.C.

CLEAR CEDAR T&G SOFFIT W SEWI-
TRANSPARENT STAN

26 RAFTER FRAMING @ OVERHANG
HOLD SIDING DOWN 112°

J-CHANNEL EDGE TRIM

WRB, TERVINATE UNDER DECK

W 2ol

PENTHOUSE OVERHANG @ RAKE

PT 2«8 FASCIA W/ DRIP EDGE MTL.
WITH CLEA
~— 114" WEEP @§"0.C,

CLEAR CEDAR T&G SOFFIT Wi SEMI-
TRANSPARENT STAN

248 RAFTER FRAMING @ OVERHANG
HOLD SIDING DOWN 112"
J-CHANNEL EDGE TRIM

WRB TERMINATE UNDER DECK

SECTION

6

112 = 10"

ELEV SHAFT

DISCONTINUOUS 1X VENTED WD
L

\ BLOCKING

‘CLOSED-CELL SPRAY FOAM TO
FORM CONTINUOUS AIR BARRER

STEEL HOISTWAY BEAM PER
STRUCTURAL WHERE OCCURS.

S

SEE BE 401 & 501
FOR
WATERPROOFING
SEQUENCE

PENTHOUS

m

3

wic

ROOF @ LOW EAVE

1127 =10

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

REGISTERE
o
or

444 RAVENNA

SEATTLE, WA 98115

Description
MUP SUBMISSION
PERMIT SUBMITTAL
DEMO PERMT

L\ wp cors st
/2\ 50 coRR#1
A MUP CORR #2
A BP CORR #2
/AP coRR 3

1202112018
05/1512019
0810212019
111202019
1200812019
041032020
05/162020
120712020

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXTERIOR
DETAILS -
ROOF

SHEET NO.
Drawn Author
Checked Checker
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PTD 1/2'%4-112" FLAT
BAR BEHIND TYECAL GANORY ROOF ASSENBLY:

VETAL PANEL ROOF COVER
PTD W25 O/DRANAGE CAVTY WIATTACHUENT
,,,,,,,,, TV OFHIGH-TEMP RATED UNDERLAYMENT.
SLICONE SEALANT AT MEMBRANE
i {iTs] P EDGES
Tt T O/ TAPERED RIGID INSULATION @ 114"
. PER FOOT
- ‘ O/ 34" FRT PLYWOOD SHEATHING
I PREFINMTL EDGE /6" GALVANZED LT GAGE FRAMING PER
,,,,,,,,,, PR 5 S N | FLASHNG STRUCTURAL
‘ O/ SOFFIT FNISH (SEZ BELOW)
! LAP ROCFNG
T — /" veemeome — - | — - — -
134 WOOD SLATS @6 FLASHNG ~om
oc .
NOTE: ROOF SLOPES
[ ] | PERPENDICULAR TO PAGE ASTO
N PTD 12" STEEL R O 0
PLATE

124 XTIV INTIV 7
16 4G GEDAR, BEVEL SIDE

TONONGONBLTLE FRAMNG

(2) THROUGH-BOLTS,
iy -

FHOT DIP GALVANEZED STEEL PLATE,
PTDBLACK

see
FOtsmim oo I\ ST UTRCGER PR STRLCT
oA AND STLPLATE WELOED TO BED PATE

PER STRUG!

CANOPY SECTION - OSWEGO

o

7

112

ELEV DETAIL OF TRELLIS

10

ot

I 12%.
FLATBAR

PTDWTaxt 25
/ BEYOND

=

RIP LAST WOOD SLAT TO FIT

\ 144 WOCD SLATS @ 6"
WOODWITHAS O Sk

E SHALLBE
TRk Wi PRE e ARoANT

TO ACHIEVE 1+HR FIRE

RATING. SEE ROOF FIRE

SEPARATION PLAN.

FID 12 XeSTERL

KNIFE PLATE

243 PTD STEEL ANGLES
BOLTED TO STEEL
KNIFEFLATE, EACH SIDE

LoD APPLED FLASHI

| BACKLEGINTOWRBAS

V'
SECTION DETAIL OF TRELLIS

=100

12

PREFINVTL EDGE FLASHING

Z-CLOSURE PER ROOFING MFR

i LAP ROOFING MEMBRANE O/ EDGE
\ FLASHING

11412 SLOPE

e
0 DRARASE G Y 1 ATTACHUENT
CLPS
O HGHTENP RATED UNDERLATUENT,
ILICONE SEALANT AT MEMBRANE.

O/ TAPERED RIGID NSULATION @ 14"
PER FOOT

/34" FRT PLYWOOD SHEATHING.
e PER DRIP ANGLE PER ROOFING MFR

STRUCTURAL
0/ SOFFIT FINISH (SEE BELOM) PREFINMTLDRIP EDGE FLASHING
HOT DIP GALVANIZED STL C7x14.7
CHANNEL, AL ¢ SIDES; PTD BLACK

STLEMBED PER STRUCT

‘CONCRETE COLUNN

CANOPY SECTION - RAVENNA

HOT DIP GALVANZED STEEL PLATE, PTD
BLACK

1112 = 10"

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

O STENT WINDOWS

PTD STL K85 6x3 STRUCTURAL
FRAMING MEMBER (BEYOND)

16 TASCEDAR BEVELSDE
EXPOSED, FINISHE!
TRANS STAN, PPLED| mkscm 0
NON-COMBUSTIBLE FRAMI

REGISTERE
o
or

SEE BE 401 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

MATCH STUDS

(2) LAYERS 58 GWB 7O
COVERBACKPLATE &
BOLTS

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ i
2=
]
I it
< 5
< 3o
Date | Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

[~ 12/ x* TALL STEEL
BACKPLATE W/ [4) 314" @ x
5" LAGE BOLTS: CENTER
BOLTS INSTUDS

[~ (2)4x8 DF &1 BUNDLED
STUDS, TYP U.ON. BY
STRUCTURAL

112" PTD STEEL
KNIFEPLATE

[™—— LIQUID APPLIED FLASHING

SHEET TITLE

MISC - CANOPY
DETAILS

243 PTD STEEL ANGLES

BOLTED TO STEEL

KNIFEPLATE
SHEET NO.

WT334.25 ABOVE

PLAN DETAIL OF TRELLIS
0" Drawn Author

Checked Checker
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ALUMTOP RAIL PTDBLACK
EXTERIOR BALCONY NOTES: BALCONY TYPES © “
214 X 38 X114 PTO
1. BALCONY SHALL COMPLY WITH 2015 SBC CODE INTERPRETATION BALCONY | _wiDTH DEPTH
SECANG ALIVNCUPLAKS A1 VAT BAOONES RELEASEOATE L som Rt el o
FEBRUARY 21, 2019). PER THE SDCI CODE MODIIGATION. SDCIW/ILL PERVIT e i EASIDE ALUM CHANNEL FRAME
ALUMIMUV PLANK FLOORS FOR PRIVATE COVERED BALCONIES WHEN THE 0
FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET: TYPE 1 3 AQT1 16 GA GALVANIZED & POWDERCOATED WOVEN WIRE
— B sy e S
- TYPES 24 POIWDERCOATED WOVEN WIRE ALUV ANGLE LEDGER
- ALUMINUI SHALL BE ALUMINUM ALLOY 6061 ESH W/ 1* SPACING AND \ oo o surpom WIDTH PER BALGONY TYPE y
- FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE IS MEASURED FROM THE VERTICAL PLANE AT * U-CLOSURE @ ALL 4 SIDES, BOLTED RECKING.EACH o/
THE OUTERMOST EDGE OF BALCONY ~ TOSTANCHIONS €
- SEE 3021 FOR FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE DIAGRAN AND i
COMPLIANCE 126 ALUVINUM DECKING
_ PN (WOOD FINSH) FASTENTO !
- SEE G021 FOR OPENINGS DIAGRAMS AND COMPLINCE ALUMLWITHROUGH:
- BALCONIES ARE OPEN TO A PUELIC WAY OR YARDICOURT BOLTS | Johnston Architects, LLC
- ALL BALCONIES COMPLY 100 NE Northlake Way,
AV 2 X2 | 3
- IRED TO EXTEND ATTAGH MESH PANELS w
- SPRINKLERS ARE PROVIDED AT BALCONIES GRFATER THAN 2 DEEP. TOSTANCHIONS W/ 58" [— ANGLE LEDGER FOR FRAVC WELDEDTO | & guue'J 203\/ -
- SPRINKLERS SHALL D PROVIGED AT BALCONES TYFE25 o THROUGA B0LTS DECKNG BEYOID I =|y CHR O
E 523,
2,BESIGN-3ULD SPRINKLER SUBCONTRACTOR TO VERFY SPRNKLER PO AL X217 ) sim N A O ) N A Y1 R=A f 206.523.9382
REQUIREMENTS (SPRINKLERS UNDER SEPARATE PERVIT) STANCHIONS WELDED TO ~ AN #oc. COZL|ZZEZZfZ= = SFIEFAEFA G
CHANNEL BELOW —] " v " W gle
e e T hel®
ALUM CHANNEL Cx, TYP; il &
PIDBLACK ——— ) FEGETERE
CLEVIS ROD, (1) EACH END OF o
SEE BE 401 FOR BALCONY, SEE 51/ AG71 e e e e U I e 1
116 ALUMNUM DECKING |
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE (WOOD FINSH) WDTHPER PLAY E
LONGITUDINAL SECTION OF A e 4/ | v -
FOR SIM NOTES & DETALS SEE PLANSIELEVATIONS SUPPORT BELOW. AS REQD
4 BALCONY O SUPPORT DECKING
PRIVATE DECK 1uz=1-0
1))-ELAN OF BALCONY
RT PERPLAN DECK DRAN —— =10
W w 378" UNO (2) LAYERS 518" GWB TO COVER 2X4 SHAPED STAINED P2
A BACKPLATE AND BOLTS ‘GUARD CAP, SLOPED TO DRAIN
METAL, PREFINISH 412°X6" TALL ALUM BACKPLATE W/ 16 GA GALVANIZED &
(R PRNATE pEC) A (4)32 DIA X 5" AG BOLTS, POWDERCOATED WOVEN WIRE
—— & LEVEL_ CENTERBOLTS INSTUDS IESH W/ 1" SPACING AND.
v U-CLOSLRE @ ALL 4 8IDES, BOLTED
(2)4X6 DF i1 BUNDLED STUDS, TYP TO STANGHIONS <
(OR6:6 WHERE INDICATED BY STRUCT) b4
£ — .
=== WRB MENSRANE ON 3 z S
SHEATHING PER SPEG . w =,
EENEE NN SIDING PER ELEVATIONS - 2z
. EEEEERER R - " > <5
i 8" PTD ALUM KNIFEPLATE o < >
Zz
[ <
a
! PID 34 DA ALUI I X 3
ROD& #25 CLEVIS o
/\ S g
72N ALUM PLATE WITHLAG < 33
SCREWS BEHIND) 5 < Ju
38" THICK PTD ALUM 8
| CONSSTENTREVEALATSDNGTO KNFE PLATE
ACCOMMODATE KNIFEPLATE H [ N N | N N\ N N
e FTOAMIY DA | L T VT T I ]
RPN - K B | B R Date | Description
{ °
- HLUNROD & GLEVS, PTD BLACK whLL pER ! ° T2REE | WUP SUBMSSON
PLANSELEVATIONS : i ¥ 051512019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
ELEVATION H ] 08022019 DEMO PERMT
| = 102019’ /1 \Up CoRRt

ALUM KNIFE PLATE:
s /N 8P CoRR1

CURB/ SCUPPER @ PAVERS @ FOR SIM NOTES AND DETALS ‘ I~ ®) P MUPCORR‘Q
@ DECK-WD 5 BALCONY CLEVIS ROD @ TOP SR [\ CORR A2

— Az
ELEV OF BALCONY R

12072020 /5N MUP CORR #3

. 2 s
PRIVATE DECK & INTERIOR DOOR PER SCHEDULE O —.—
3 T 7
H SHIM SPACE PER MFR ALUMTOP RAL PTDBLACK NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
RT PER PLAN 2 s UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI
] : | 2.1 X4 X 11 PTD ————— %
h {— BACKER ROD AND SEALANT I WRB ALUM PLATE CAP SUPPORT
h IS WELDED T0 STANGHION. o "
= GF FE_— ALIGNF.O. SHEATHING / -
W SILPAN W WI/SLAB STEP 16 GA GALVANIZED § ———————| 1 s
- i PONDERCOATED WOVEN WIRE CLEVSROD
WRE LINER PER WRS VANUFACTURER, H i AL S BOLIED < EEYOND
— ] H U.CLOSURE @ALL 4 SIDES. BOLTED
OVER WRE MEVB, TURNED IN FULL DEPTH e | samTwE 7O STANGHIONS
OF SILLAND ADHERED TO NTERIOR FACE OPEN HEAD WEEPS
ATTACH MESH PANELS
CONTINUOUS STAINLESS STEEL TO STANCHIONS Wi 58
| 7URN ROOFING UEMBRANE UP WALL THROUGH-WALL FLASHING FULLY 0 THROUGH.80LTS
SOLDER JOINTS, PTD BLACK IO AN L2 12X 212 D 7% I I N I A | SHEET TITLE
GROUTSOLD Rt (IR ZaNENNANREEEERN| EXT DETAILS
CONCSOAPBRICK | KNIFEPLATE BELOW o —— e -
|

ALUM ANGLE LEDGER DECKS &
e I Pl —~=h BALCONIES

ALUM CHANNEL CBX TYP, ————————==
PRI

SHEET NO.

156 ALUMINUM DECKING
(WOODFINISH)

S £ B
ACOM WFERVED
SUPPORT,AS REQDTO

SUPPORT DECKING DEFTH PER BALCONY SCHEDULE

oded—

DECK@L6&L7 DECK@ L2 3 CROSS SECTION OF BALCONY s s consmnores s oaas oran e

P 6 o Ere crodes___roser

8
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~———— PERMEABLE PAVERS BELOW

ol

/ CONC FOOTING BELOW

VESH Wi U-CLOSURE @ ALL 4 SIDES
BOLTED TO STANCHIONS AT 12 MAX
ACNG

[~ PTD STEEL WT 253 STANCHION (5

AX SPACING) WELDED TO

BASEPLATE
e 342" X 6" X1¢" PTD STL BASEPLATE

BOLTED TO CONG WALL BELOW W/
(4] DIABOLTS.

10 PATIO DIVIDER PLAN

0"

112 TYP

— e

70 (NTS)

1x6 CEDAR SLA
STAINLESS FASTENERS,
ALTERNATING EACH SIDE

=

D STLWT:
(MX SPACING 6:0° 0C)

POST 10 PLATE

INSTALL MEMBRANE 300T O/
BASE FLATE

INSTALL ROOF MEMBRANE
- CONTINUGUSLY Of MOUNTING CURE

STEEL 1” RAL
STRUCTURAL, PLATE BOLTED TOLSL
Wi (12) 716" x 4-12' LAG SCREWS

LSL FOR POST BASE PER STRUCTURAL

INSTALL ROOF MEMBRANE

INTERIOR

IDER MOUNTING.
CURB

PATIO DIVIDER SCREEN @ LEVEL

(e 6__

EXTERIOR

VEGETATION AND SOIL PER
LANDSCAPE O/ ROOF TRAY SYSTEM

STAINLESS METAL EDGE
FLASHING TO COVER TRAY EDGE
AND CONGEAL IRRIGATION LINES.
WHERE APPLICASLE
12412 x 1-1/2 ALUM POST, PTD BLACK
16" DIA STAINLESS CASLE RAIL

POSTTOPLATE

INSTALL MEMBRANE 300T O/
E PLATE

INSTALL ROOF MEMBRANE
|~ CONTINUOLSLY O/MOUNTING CURB

STEEL 1" RAILING BASE P
s

ROOF

SE
RUCTURAL, PLATE BOLTED TOLSL
WI{12) 7116' x 412" LAG SCREWS

I (5L ForposT bus PER STRUGTURAL

¥ INSTALL ROOF MEMBRANE

CONTINUOUSLY UNDER MOUNTING

GUARDRAIL ATTACHMENT @ L2

ROOF DECK

7

PARKING GARAGE

# /
LINE OF SLAB EDGE BELOW -

MNIMALPROFILE CORNER
REVEAL TRM, PTD TO MATCH

112 =10
coNC coLuw
2 WIDE X 14" FLAT
BAREOLTED 10
FRAVE. ALL4SDES,
BLAGK —]
22 PONDER —]
COATED NETAL
MESHIN FRANE, FTD
8L
BLACK PTD STEEL CHANNEL —{
FRAVE, ALL 4 SDES, WELD
CORNERS PER STRUCT.
ATTACHED TO CONC W/ CONC
ASTENERS
g TS W/ EXPOSED
E STAINLESS FASTENERS
5 é
: | 5 )20l
- PSTLWSTANCHONSPER
STRUCT (MAX SPACING 50" OC)
l S
EXTERIOR PATIO MECHANCAL
EQUPVENT AREA
froe INSTALL MEMBRANE EOOT O
N S BASE PLATE NTERMEDIATE JONT.
ki INSTALL ROOF MEVBRANE
g / [~ CONTINUOUSLY Of MOUNTING CURE
= BT == STEEL 1" RAILING BASE PER

EXTERIOR

GARAGE SCREEN JAMB @ PANEL

~

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| PARKING GARAGE
|

\

COLUMN BEYOND.

STEEL PLATE OPENING
LINER PTD BLACK

2 WIDE X 1/4' FLAT

FRAME, AL 4 SIDES,
PTDBLACK

2" X2" POWDER
COATED METAL
MESH IN FRAME, PTD
BLACK.

BLACK PTD STEEL
CHANNEL FRAME, ALL 4
SIDES, WELD CORNERS
ATTACHED TO CONC
Wi CONC FASTENERS

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

REGISTERE
o
or

@ C_EARAGE SCREEN HEAD

PARKING GARAGE

CONC COLUMN

2 WIDE X 1/4' FLAT
BARBOLTED TO
FRAME. AL 4 SIDES,

2'X2' POWDER
‘COATED METAL

EXTERIR

BLACK.

BLACK PTD STEEL
CHANNEL FRAVE AL 4
SIDES, WELD CORNERS
PERSTRUCT.
ATTACHED TO CONC
Wi CONG FASTENERS

LINE OF SLAB EDGE
BELOW

GARAGE SCREEN JAMB @ BRICK

=

:L:‘b\

STRUCTURAL. PLATE BOLTED TO LSL
W/ (12) 7116° x &-1/2" LAG SCREWS

LSL FOR POST BASE PER STRUCTURAL

=

INSTALL ROOF MEMBRANE

CONTINUOUSLY UNDER NOUNTING

=

NTERIOR

WALLTYPE PER PLAN

T

9

MECHANICAL SCREEN @ ROOF

JONT @ COLUMN

SEE 18159.03 FOR STRUCTURAL
ATTACHVENT DETAILS

\

2W X 114" FLATBAR,

INTERW
VERTICAL STIFFENER
ETWEEN COLUMNS

(123" VAX SCREEN

CONC. COLUMN

ENGE OF CONC.
CURBBELOW

112 =10

O

ARAGE VERTICAL JOINTS

2

oo

2'X2 POWDER
COATED METAL |

MESH INFRAVE, PTD
BLACK |

BLACK PTD STEEL \"\

CHANNEL FRAME, AL 4 ‘
SIDES, WELD CORNERS
UCT.
ATTACHED TO CONG

|
Wi CONG FASTENERS \‘~
T
\
|
[ B—

2" WIDE X 14" FLAT
BARBOLTED TO
FRAME ALL & SIDES,

114" CHAMFER TYP.

558" REINF.
CONC.

PARKING GARAGE

EXTERIR

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ :E
2=
]
I it
< 5
< 3o
Date | Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXT. DETAILS
MISC.
SCREENS

@ GARAGE SCREEN BASE

SHEET NO.
Drawn Author
Checked Checker
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Johnston Architects, LLC

3 100 NE Northlake Way,
W Suite 200

Seatlle, WA 98105

t 2065236150

ELEV MACHINE | f 206.523.9382
ROOM

BEAM ABOVE
o :
g o

HSS STEEL COLUMN
PERSTRUCT,PTD
BLACK

LINE OF JOIST
EXTENTS ABOVE
AMENITY
STAR <
Z s
- w s
S D
<=
z3
< =2
a
x ::
ALIGN WITH PENTHOUSE ROOF OVERHANG 4]
3 uE
< 2=
< 33
PERGOLA ENLARGED PLAN i
14" 10"
D: [ Description
122112018 1UP SUBMSSION
HSS STEEL COLUMN PER STRUCT, 05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
PTD BLACK 0810212019 DEMO PERMT
POST 0 PLATE < 15 0.0.TY € 102019’ /1 \Up CoRRt
v v y
1 | WESTERN GRADE CEDAR 218 120082019 A BP CORR #1
PEDESTAL PAVERS PER SCHEDULE WESTERN GRADE CEDAR 248 i i JOIST @ 16' 0.C. (GRADE NO 1 0R o MUP CORR#2
INSTALL MEMBRANE BOOT T s I I SELECTPER STRUGT A\
! ! w5 /N B2 CORR 2
12012020 /o\ MUP CORR#3
SINGLE-PLY ROOFING
MEMBRANE
-
TAPERED INSULATION. SLOPE
PER PLAN 1/4” PER 1-0° MIN

1/4* PROTECTION BOARD

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Ay WESTERN CEDAR 6x12 BEAV JOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
R I T T — |
ROOF LEVEL {} -

VAPOR BARRIER ‘} h t

| —— VAPOR BARRIER }
|

|

COLUMN STEEL TOP PLATE, PTD |

|

|

|

T
|
| |
| |
| |
BLACK, BOLTED TO 8EAW, COLUVNSTEEL TOP PLATE PTD } } SHEET TITLE
BLACK, BOLTED TO BEAM | | EXT DETAILS -
HSS STEEL COLUMN FER | |
_
STRUCT, PTDBLACK = HSS STEEL COLUMN PER STRUCT, | | ROOF
| soeAk T | |
| Lol PERGOLA
| |
=k ! . SHEET NO.

PERGOLA DESIGN THROUGH PERGOLA DETAIL THROUGH
4 3 JOISTS > BEAM A97 3

PERGOLA POST BASE

10 112" = 10" 112" =100 Drawn Author
Checked Checker
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EXTERIOR BALCONY NOTES:

1. BALCONY SHALL COMPLY WITH 2015 SEC CODE INTERPRETATION
RECARDING ALUVINUM PLANKS AT PRVATE BALCONIES (RELEASE DATE
FEBRUARY 21, 2019). PER THE SDCI CODE MODIFICATION, SDCI WILL PERMIT
ALUMIMUM PLANK FLOORS FOR PRIVATE COVERED BALCONIES WHEN THE
FOLLOWING CONDITIONS ARE MET:

- BALCONY Sk m.

VEETNG REQTS FOF
- IV SHALL BE ALUVINUM ALLOY 605
- FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE IS MEASURED FROM THE VERTICAL PLANE AT *
THE OUTERIOST EDGE OF BALCONY
- SEE 3011.1 FOR FRE SEPARATION DISTANCE DIAGRAN AND
COMPLIANCE

- SEE 30112 AND GO11.3 FOR OPENINGS DIAGRAMS AND COMPLIANCE.
- BALGONIES ARE OPEN TO A PUBLIC WAY OR YARDICOURT

- ALL BALCONIES COMPLY
~UNIT: REQUIRED TO EXTEND
- SPRINKLERS ARE PROVIDED AT BALCONIES GREATER THAN 2 DEEF.

- SPRINKLERS SHALL BE PROVIDED AT BALCONEES TYPE 2.5

2 DESIGN-8ULD SPRINKLER SUBCONTRACTOR TO VERFY SPRINKLER
REQUIREMENTS (SPRINKLERS UNDER SEPARATE PERVIT)

BALCONY TYPES

BALCONY DEPTH

[SULET T
TYPE 1 37

P2 | T
TYPE3 || 20

SEE BE 401 FOR
WATERPROOFING SEQUENCE

EQ

267

L —
L —

T

2X¢ SHAPED STANED IPE GUARD CAP,
SLOPED TO DRAN

2-44' X 38" X 14" PTO.
STEEL PLATE CAP.
SUPPORT WELDED TO
STANGHION, EA SIDE.

16 GA GALVANZED &
POWDERCOATED WOVEN W

ESH W) {* SPACNG AND
UCLOSURE @ ALL 4 SDES, BOLTED
70 STANCHIONS

ATTACH WESH PANELS
70 STANGHIONS W/ 5&
0 THROUGH-BOLTS

() PIDSTLL2-/ X 212"
STANCHION BOLTED TO
KNIFEPLATE BELOW

METAL FLASHING W/
NOTCH WEEPS @80,
BACKER ROD & SEALANT 118" MAX GAP

[FEOORTYPE PER PLAN

CLEAT

FLASHING MEMB PER WRB
MANUFACTURER, OVER WRS
MEMB TURNED N FULL DEPTH OF
SILLAND ADHERED T0 INTERIOR
FACE

CLOSED.CELL SPRAY FOAM TO
FORM CONTINUOUS AR BARRIER

4347 X8'X 114" PTD STL KNIFEPLATE
WELDED TO 5 X "X 114" BASEPLATE
(4)5/8" 0 LAG BOLTS

PLYWOOD SPACER BEHIND
BASEPLATE

=

WALL TYPE PER PLAN

SECTION @ JULIET BALCONY -

INOPERABLE SASH
PER ELEVATIONS

% Z

T.0.CONC/SUB FL. {}

334" MAX:

KNIFE PLATE BELOW

CL OF KNIFEPLATE

PLAN @ JULIET BALCONY

STEEL MESH GUARDRAIL
SEE 4/ A9T4
FORTYPNOTES
- SUDNGDOORAS
SCHEDULED

METAL FLASHING W/
NOTCH WEEPS @ §'0.C.

FF SAM ALONG NOTCH,
OVERLAP WRB

_FLOORIEEL gy

1
Q

o

112

1 STL EVIBED PLATE 5I8%7"6 W/
(4)58 DIAX5' WHS @ 4' GAGE

L.SHAPED STEEL KNIFEPLATE,
RESTRUCT

WAL TYPE

o
PERPLAN

SECTION @ JULIET BALCONY -

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

REGISTERE
o
or

e EH]
g<
&
¢ i
2=
]
I it
< iz
< 3o
[ Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
04/03/2020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

SHEETTITLE
EXT DETAILS -
DECKS &
BALCONIES

SHEET NO.
Drawn Author
Checked Checker
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1

q

LN

EXTEND GWB BEHIND

L PANELTOVANTAN
RATNG

—— ELECTRIGAL PANEL

X

N

SN

NS

ALIGN FACE OF GYP

FINISH FLOOR —
D W/ FACE OF CONG

NOM. 578" STRUCTURAL PLY, —]

R-19 BATTS
RC CHANNELS, TYP.

NOM.

ANY THICKNESS OF —
MNERAL W

RGLASS

oA

| JDIST GLU. LAV, —<5
RALCOVPOSITE

UVBER OR DM LUVBER

HAINGASPECFIO

[ PTCONG SLAB PER
STRUCT

508
GRENTER u:r/sP) MIN. 1

/ THR WALL PER PLAN

s

y

RC CHANNELS, TvP. —|

2LAYERS 5" TYPE X —]

ELECTRICAL PANEL @ 1-HOUR
WALL

112 =

o

TYP. FLOOR/CLG,

SEEBLDG
IN SPRINKLERED BLDG, SECTIONS &
PROTECTION IS RE( ASSEMBLIES

FOR 10' FROM OPENING.
— —— DUCT PER MECH. PLANS

MINERAL FIBER
OR FIBERGLASS
BOX THE FAN OR DIFFUSER (FOUR SIDES AND TOP) WITH 5/8" TYPE ‘X' GWB, 1-1/2" HIGH-DENSITY
VINERAL FIBER, OR 3112 FIBERGLASS, SECURELY FASTENED.
MPLETELY WITH 1-1/2" HIGH DENSITY MINERAL FIBER OR 3-1/2" FIBERGLASS,
SECURELY FASTENED MINERAL FIBER OR FRERGLASS STOPS AND STARTS ON EITHER SBE OF

JOIST.
IN SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS, PROTECTION IS REQUIRED FOR 10 FROM OPENING ONLY.

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS:
OF OPENINGS SHALL BEE IMITED TO 100 SQ. INCHES IN 100 SF AGGREGATE WITH NO

- HV) 5 UNDER PERMIT SHALL B INSTALLED ACCORDING TO PLAN.
3. FIXTURES AND EQUIPMENT SHALL BE INSTALLED ACCORDING TO THEIR LISTING.

4. VENTILATION DUCTS IN ATTICS SHALL BE WRAPPED WITH MINERAL FIBER INSULATION AND

'SECURED IN PLACE WITH METAL HANGERS.

FIXTURES PROTECTED WITH INSULATION SHALL BE STEEL AND IC RATED.

@ STAIR WALL- FRAME TO CONC

5. DUCTS WRAPPED WITH HIGH DENSITY MATERIAL FIBER OR FIBERGLASS MUST BE RIGID DUCTS.

HVAC IN 1 HOUR ASSEMBLY-
PERP TO JOISTS

112 = 10"

8

V!

e ZLAYERS 55°
B TYPE X' EA,
e SDE -

12— 26 woosTup
g @ oc.

¥
HR

2-HR WALL / 1-HR FLR. CEIL'G

ASSEMBLY

TYP. FLOORICLG,
SEE BLDG
SECTIONS &
ASSEMBLIES

FAN BOX
DUCT PER MECH. PLANS

(1) LAYER OF
TVPE X 112 G
U OF

[
RESiiENT
CHANNELS

BOX THE FAN OR DIFFUSER (FOUR SIDES AND TOP) WITH 5/8" TYPE X' GWB, 1-1/2" HIGH-
DENSITY MINERAL FISER, OR 3-12” FIBERGLASS, SECURELY FASTENE!

WITH 1-1/2" HIGH DENSITY MINERAL FIBER OR 3-1/2" FIBERGLASS,
SECURRLY FASTENED, OR LINE JOIST CAVITY WITH S TYPE . FIRETAPED OWE (THIS
OPTION SHOWN ABOVE.)
IN SPRINKLERED BUILDINGS, PROTECTION IS REQUIRED FOR 10 FROM OPENING ONLY.

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS:
REA OF OPENINGS SHALL BE LMITED TO 100 80. INCHES IN 100 5 AGGREGATE WITH
N0 OPENING GREATER THAN 6 I
2 HVACSYSTENS \NSYALLED uNDER PERMIT SHALL BE INSTALLED ACCORDING 10 PLAN.
EQUI INSTAL CCORDING TO THEIR LISTING
2 VENTILATION DCTS IN ATTICS SHALL BE WRAPPED T MINERAL FISER INSULATION AND
SECURED IN PLACE WITH METAL HANGERS.
FIXTURES PROTECTED WITH INSULATION SHALL BE STEEL AND IC RATED
5. DUCTS WRAPPED WITH HIGH DENSITY MATERIAL FIBER OR FIBERGLASS MUST BE RIGID

HVAC IN 1 HOUR ASSEMBLY-
PARALLEL TO JOISTS

12 =10

PREFAB TUB/SHOWER 1 ]
SURROUND PER SPEC g

MOISTURE RESISTANT GYP i
ROMTOPOFTUBOR  _— | H
SPOWERTO GELING g

TUB FLANGE O] 5/8" MOISTURE.
RESISTANT, TYPE X GYP 8D

SECURE TUB FLANGE TO STUDS

FREEXTNGUSHER fr CONT. SEALANT |
s § PREFAB TUB/ SHOWER ————————=|
som i 5/6° MOISTURE-
SiRas w0 REcess & AE e N TUB SHOwER
s csf ,
2 . EASI
PLAN § £ GYPCRETE, EA SIDE H
z §
gt I
%F\NISHED FLOOR ‘ i = ‘
SECTION ELEVATION @RATEDWALL @ NONRATED WALL
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET 9 TUB ENCLOSURE
112'= 10° Tz =1

\!2

(1) LAYER 5l6"
|, — ‘wexow

SHEATHING

ANY THICKNESS OF MINERAL
WOOLORFIBERGLASS |
INSULA

|- JOIST, GLU. LAM, %
RUCTURAL GOMPOSITE \
LUMBER OR DIM. LUMBER
HAVING A SPECIFIC GRAVITY
OF 5OR GREATER (DF/SP) MIN.

UL M532(2)

RA9BATTS

| TYP.

FINISHFLOOR ——_ |

508" STRUCTURAL PLY. ——

TO PREVENT PLATE

\TION BN

STRUCTURAL

SIMPSON DHU HANGER
INSTALLED PER CC
ESR-2562, 032019

2LAYERS 51

1102 X2 12"

RC CHANNEL, TYP.
—

2LAYERS 58" TYPE X

2)(“¢éNCOQDSYUD@
LZJ;L::BIM
2-HR WALL / 1-HR FLR. CEIL'G
1 ASSEMBLY

ATTHE PARTITION LINE.

2 LAYERS 58 GWB

1HRROOF

1HR ROOF
&

WALLTYPE PER PLAN

2LAYERS 55" TYPE X GWR

1HR FIRE PARTITION (UNIT
PARTY WALL OR CORRIDOR)

L

GYPSUM UNDERLAYMENT

SHAFT ot
i H GYPSUM
{ \ UNDERLAYMENT
SOLDBLOCKNG —H
FOR WIDTH OF
RATEDWAL ]
INCL SHEATHING H1
2XORAET STOP

<$ LEVEL

:;\‘$LE\/EL

I 2 LAYERS 58 GWB

2LAYERS 58" TYPE X GWB

2XWOOD FIREBLOCK
1HR FIRE PARTITION (UNIT

PLATE TIE @ EA. STUD
OREQUIVALENT DESIGN

ROTATION. VERIFY W/

Johnston Architects, LLC
100 NE Northlake Way,
Suite 200

Seattle, WA 98105

1 206.523.6150
 206.523.9382

REGISTERE
o
or

Z S
w =
> i
EH]
< g<
&
¢ i
2=
]
I it
< 5
< 3o
Date | Description
2T WUP SUBMISSION
05152019 PERMIT SUBMITTAL
08020015 A DEMOPERMT

1112012019 A MUP CORR #1
s /N 8P CoRR1
0410312020 A MUP CORR #2
051512020 A BP CORR #2
12/07/2020 A MUP CORR #3

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
UNTIL STAMPED BY SDCI

UNIT PARTY WALL OR CORRIDOR)
A e, P
RATED WALL <$7LEV& _ v SHEET TITLE
CODE
FIREPROOFING
DETAILS
@ 3RD FLOOR rb 3RD VLO‘ R
m T SHEET NO.
FIREBLOCKING @ 1 HR A980
&) 2HR SHAFT @ FURRING 3 FLOORS/ROOF
11/2°=1-0" 112 = 10" Drawn Author
o,
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L

ULSYSTE! 1606

MIN 1/8" WET THICKNESS APPLIED TO

MATERIAL T0 OVERLAR 13- ONTO FLOOR
AND PENETRANTS

MIN 4 172" THICK REINFORCED LIGHT WEIGHT
ORNORMAL WEIGHT CONCRETE MAX
OPENING IS 576 SQ IN W/ MAX DIMENSION

ONE OR MORE NOM & CONDUT/PIPE (OR SMALLER)
TO BE INSTALLED IN OPENING, THE ANNULAR SPACE

S SHALL BE 1IN 14" TO M
5512 PIPE] CONDUT T0 32 SUPFORTED RIGIDLY ON
BOTH SIDES OF FLOOR

MIN 4" THICKNESS OF 4 PCF MINERAL WOOL
BATT INSULATION FIRILY PACKED INTO THE
OPENING AS A PERMANENT FORM. BATT TO BE
FLUSH WITH TOP OF FLOOR

O THROUGH PENETRATION @ PT SLAB

STUD WALL (1 OR 2 HOUR)

MIN 16 GA GALV STEEL ANGLES
SIZED TO LAP DUCT AMIN 2* AND
LAP WALL SURFACES A MIN 1",
ATTACH ANGLE TO STEEL DUCT
ONBOTH SIDES OF WALL WITH
MIN NO 10 BY 1/2" LONG STEEL
ANCHORS SPACED A MAX 6" OC

MAX 20 x 40 x 24 GA STEEL DUCT
WITH ANNULAR SPACE MIN 3/4" TO
MAX 2 14"

OPTIONAL - MINERAL WOOL BACKING (4

PCF) OR PE BACKER ROD US!

ED A
DAMMING MATERIAL. RECESS A MIN 5/8"
TO ACCOMODATE THE FIRE SEALANT

APPLY FIRE SEALANT AT A MIN 58" DEPTH

FIRESTOPPING DUCT THRU

FRAMED WALL 1 & 2 HR RATING

24 %22 GA (OR HEAVIER)
STEEL ANGLES ATTACHED TO

DUCT WITH #8 SHEET METAL
SCREWS SPACED 2" OC

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 14" TO MAX 1"

MINERAL WOOL (4 PCF)
COMPRESSED
PACE

52

RECESSED 34 FROM B0TH
WALL SURFACES
MAX 12 x 24 x 24 GA STEEL DUCT

APPLY FIRE SEALANT 3/4" DEEP
INTO ANNULAR SPACE AND
FINISH FLUSH WITH WALL (BOTH
SIDES)
M4 112 THICK CONORETE OR
APABLE OF A2 HR
RATHC MAX PENETRANT.
OPENING IS 325 5Q IN WITH A MAX
DIMENSION OF 25"

FIRESTOPPING DUCT THRU
CONC WALL

1112 = 10"

FINISH FLOOR WHERE OCCURS

SLAB PER STRUCTURAL

PERSTRLCT

NOTE:

* SEE FIRESTOPPING SUBMITTAL
FOR PIPE MATERIAL, SIZE OF
PENETRATION, FIRE STOP
MATERIAL AND MIN THICKNESS

15

1 HR - PENETRATION

UL LISTED 1 HOUR FIRE STOP

MIN 5 172" THICK NORMAL WEIGHT OR
LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE OR BLOCK
WALL CAPABLE OF A 3 HR RATING

MAX. PENETRANT OPENING IS 144 SQ

IN WITH A MAX DIMENSION OF 24"
PENETRANT

UP TO SIX PIPE PENETRATIONS ARE
PERMITTED IN THE OPENINGS AND ARE AS

FOLLOWS:
I, MAX 3" STEEL PIPE, IRON PIPE, EMT,
COPPER PIPE, COPPER TUBING. OF THE SIX
PIPES, ONLY TWO MAY BE GREATER THAN 1"
- MAX 3/4° THICK ABIPVC FOAM (ARMAFLEX)
INSULATION

ANNULAR SPACE - NOMINAL 2' BETWEEN
EACH PIPE AND MIN 1/ TO MAX 1* BETWEEN
PIPES AND EDGE OF OPENING

ATWALL SURFACE, APPLY FIRE SEALANT
INTO ANNULAR SPACE TO A MIN DEPTH
OF 7 FINISHED FLUSH wm—< WALL
SURFACE (BOTH o
CWOOL (1 POF) COMPRESSED
TG ANNULAR SPAGE ToAMIN
THICKNESS OF 3 12"

UL SYSTEM: CAJS238

METALLIC THRU CONC WALL

RATED PARTITION PER PLAN

- BACKER ROD COMPRESSED INTO ANNULUS,

/ (LEAVING ROOM FOR SEALANT) TO BE USED

APPLY FIRE SEALANT INTO ANNULAR SPACE

TO A DEPTH OF 5/6". ADD A 3/8" BEAD AT ANY
POINT OF CONTACT

PENETRANT - ONE OF THE FOLLOWING MAY BE
USED, ONLY TWO OF WHICH MAY BE GREATER
N1

MAX 2" STEEL PIPE
i MAY 5" RON PIPE.
Ill. MAX 2* STEEL CONDUIT OR EMT

MAX PENETRANT OPENING 33 SQ IN WITH MAX
DIM OF 11*

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 0" TO MAX 1 1/4*
BETWEEN PIPES AND EDGE OF OPENING,
AND 1/2° NOM BETWEEN EACH PIPE

6

UL SYSTEM: WL1153
METALLIC THRU FRAMED WALL

=10t

/ STUD WALL (1 OR 2 HOUR)

PENETRANT
ON FLEXIBLE STEEL OR ALUMINUM
CONDUIT MAX 1/2° DIAMETER

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 1/8" TO MAX 1/4*

APPLY FIRE SEALANT INTO ANNULAR
'SPACE BETWEEN CONDUIT AND EDGE
OF OFENING TO DEPTH OF WALLBOARD

ASSEMBLY AND OVERLAR WALLBOARD |
1/2" FOR EITHER ASSEMBLY

METALLIC THRU FRAMED WALL

112 =10

FINISH FLOOR WHERE OCCURS

SLAB PER STRUCTURAL

UL LISTED 2 HOUR FIRE STOP

PER STRUCT

— A1

E FIRESTOPPING SUBMITTAL
FOR PIPE MATERIAL, SIZE OF

PENETRATION, FIRE STOP.
MATERIAL AND MIN THICKNESS

2 HR - PENETRATION

MINERAL WOOL (4 PCF)
COMPRESSED INTO ANNULAR

CEAVING ROOM FOR SEALANT
(BOTH SIDES)

AT WALL SURFAGE APPLY FIRE
SEALANT INTO ANNULAR SPACE TO A
VN 15" DEPTUWITH A 14 CROWN
(BOTH SIDES). ADD A 3/8" BEAD TO
ANY POINT OF CONTACT

DNE oF T FOLLOWING MAY BE USED:

LANT/DEPTH F RATING
ST STERT v

MAX 6" CONDUIT 112" 2HR
MAX4 INEMT 122" 2HR

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 0" (POINT OF CONTACT) TO
AX 2 112"

MIN 4 1/2" NORMAL WEIGHT OR LIGHT
WEIGHT CONCRETE OR BLOCK WALL
CAPABLE OF A 2 HR RATING. MAX
DIAMETER OF PENETRANT OPENING IS

OPTIONAL - (NOT SHOWN) MAX 14° DIAMETER
/10 STEEL SLEEVE CAST OR GROUTED INTO

UL SYSTEM: CAJ1387

7

=10

/ RATED PARTITION PER PLAN

Ill. MAX 6" STEEL CONDUIT OR MAX 4" EMT
IV. MAX 6" COPPER PIPE OF TUBING,

(1) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' GWB

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' GWB

(2) LAYERS 58" TYPE 'X' GWB

(2) LAYERS 5/8° TYPE X GWB

'STEEL COLUMN PER STRUCTURAL
(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

(1) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X' GWB

FIRE RATED COLUMN

T

CONCRETE SLAB
STRUTS PER ELECTRICAL
MIN 58" THICKNESS OF FILL

MATERIAL INSTALLED TO
COMPLETELY FILL ANNULAR
ACE E

LUSH WITH E URF/
OF WALL. MIN 1/4” DIAMETER BEAD
OF FILL MATERIAL APPLIED TO THE
PIPE/WALL INTERFACE AT THE POINT
CONTACT LOCATIONS ON BOTH
SIDES OF THE WALL

\ 1AX NOM 4" DIAMETER RIGID

W
STEEL CONDUIT OR STEEL
ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBING

SEE FLOOR PLANS
2 HR RATED FIRE-RATED
CONCRETE WALL
TYPE, SEE FLOOR PLANS

P FIREPROOFING @ CONCRETE WALL

1102 =

0

RATED PARTITION PER PLAN

MAX 6" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT FOR 8' CPV OR
PVC PIPING AS AN OPEN (VENTED) OR CLOSED
SYSTEM

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 14" FOR PIPES WITH A
DIAMETER OF 2" OR LI IN 172" FOR PIPES WITH A
DIAMETER OF 4 OR LESS AND M 30 FOR PIPES
WITH A DIAMETER OF 8" OR LESS. MAX 1 1/

WRAP FSIS INTUMESCENT SLEEVE AROUND PENETRANT
AND INSERT INTO OPENING ALLOWING SLEEV

PROTRUDE EVENLY ON BOTH SIDES OF WALL, SECURE
VT GLASS CLOTH ELECTRICAL TAPE, S HOSE

CLAMPS, OR POP RIVETS

AT WALL SURFACE, APPLY FIRE SEALANT INTO ANNULAR
SPAGE TO AMIN DEPTH OF 57 FINISH WITH WALL SURFACE
(BOTH SIDES). ADD A 3/8" Bt SEALANT AT ANY POINT

R CONTACT SETWESN WALL AND SLEEVE
UL SYSTEM: WL2185

NON-METALLIC THRU FRAMED WALL

o

-

PENETRANT
MAX 6" RIGID NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, PVC, CC-
PVC OR CPVC PIPING AS AN OPEN (VENTED) OR
CLOSED SYSTEM. ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 0" TO

AT FLOOR SURFACE APPLY FIRE SEALANT 1/4"
DEEP INTO ANNULAR SPACE AND ADD A 1/4”

PENETRANT  ONE OF THE FOLLOWING MAY BE USED: CROW

FLOOR -CEILING ASSEMBLY
M2 112 NORMAL WEIGHT OR LIGHT WEIGHT
CCONCRETE FLOOR WITH A MAX

PENETRANT OPENING. FLOOR ASSEMBLY MUST

ANNULAR SPACE - MIN 0" TO MAX 2 3/8"
FORFS900 ORWIN 0" TO NMAXZ FORF
900+ FOR FS 1 3

BE CAPABLE OF A 1 HR RATING

OPTIONAL - (NOT SHOWN) MAX 5"
DIAMETER S/10 (OR HEAVIER) STEEL

BACKER ROD COMPRESSED INTO ANNULUS,
(LEAVING ROOM FOR SEALANT) TO BE USED
AS DAMMING.

APPLYFIRE SEALANT INTO ANNULAR SPACE
PTH OF 5/8". ADD A 3/8" BEAD AT ANY
PONT o CouTaC

UL SYSTEM: WL1152

-0

L 16

@ METALLIC THRU CONC WALL

@ METALLIC THRU FRAMED WALL

AT CEILING SURFACE WRAP FSWS 1
ARGOND SENETRANT HELD Wit MASKING
TAPE AND INSTALL A FSRC RESTRAINING
COLLAR SECURED WITH CONCRETE
ANCHORS AND 1 1/4° STEEL FENDER

u

WASHERS
PIPE DIAMETER WRAP STRIP
586 TLAYERS
: e
S’ 12z 1LAYER
4 NON-METALLIC THRU FLOOR / ROOF
o
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-

#8 ASTM C954 SCREW FIRST Ar
GYPSUM PANEL TO SHAFT
TUD @ 12" MAX TYP. 4

212CH34

#mSMSTEE —_ |

#3 ASTM C954 SCREW FIRST
GYPSUM PANEL TO J RUNNER
@8"MAX

3HR SHAET

USG C-H STUD 24" OC =
2120R34 .

#8SMS J-RUNNER TO SHAFT
sTup — |

|
#3 ASTM C954 SCREW GYP TO ‘ |

J-RUNNER @ 8" MAX B

DRYWALL FURRING CHANNEL [
16"0C 7

LABMIL X 1-1/2" X 1-4/2" x 1/2" W/
(2) #8 SMS TO SHAFT STUD

& (2) #8 SMS THRU (4) PLYS TO
VERT SHAFT STUD

#8 ASTM C954 SCREW FIRST

GYPSUM PANEL TO SHAFT
STUD @ 12° MAX TYP.

FASTENING DETAIL 1

10

(N) CONCRETE PT SLAB 3-HR

=10

SIMPSON TITEN CONC SCREW
38" DIA. x 2-112" @ 16" OC

2120R-34

# ASTM C954 SCREW FIRST
GYPSUM PANEL TO J RUNNER
@8 MA

¥

pulolate

212CH-34

#8 ASTM C954 SCREW FIRS]
GYPSUM

T
PANELTOSHAET |
STUD @ 12° MAXTYP.

1

FASTENING DETAIL 2

#8 SMS EA SIDE OF

SHAFT STUD

HRSHAFT

M
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

A

>

=10

w130

W44

IHR SHAFT

Wrag

Wreg

ASSEMBLY

T
-

(4)LAYERS 518"

SHEETROCK FIRECODE C

TRANSFORMER 3-HR
HORIZONTAL SHAFT GWB

! 4

F=10"

WI 44

3-HR SHAFT - LEVEL 3-7 SHAFT

(LEVEL 2 SIM)

DRYWALL FURRING
CHANNEL 16" OC

RESILIENT CHANNEL

RESTROOM
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GA WP 7453
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USG J-RUNNER RETAIL ELEC VAULT
Q5
D) SHAFT SECTION
12" =1-0"
(N) CONCRETE PT ———
SLAB 3-HR
CONC SCREWS ABOUT SHAFT S It 2
STUD ;
"
i
RuNNER —— | ek
#8 SMS EA SIDE OF
SHAFT STUD
SECTION
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2HR SHAFT

-

PLAN DETAIL @ 2-HR SHAFT

112 =107
A
v
{
Wres
1-BRC '
Wres
Wi
(GARAGE EXHAUST)
Wi i wr 3% EASTELEV

PLAN DETAIL @ 2-HR SHAFT

112 =10
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WD, TRM

k] 1:""“’ FOR HINGE
‘BARREL TO CLEAR TRIV

F——— DR.PER SCHEDULE

TYP. BACKSET

VARIES  VARES |

INTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY PER PLAN

7

NOTE_ BASE TRIM PER XIAXXX
REQUIRED AT AL BARN DOORS

HEADER :2)
246, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

|~=—————— BLACKENED STEEL CROWN

MOUNTED PER MFR

B
[T rosecnewresHED

INT HEAD @ BARN DOOR

=100 SECTION

NOTE BASE TRIM PER
REQUIRED AT ALL BARN DOORS

GWB WRAPS JAMB

INT JAMB @ BARN DOOR

1 INT. JAMB @ WD. DOOR

6= 1-0" PLAN

F=ro [

INCLUDE BOTTOM FLOOR GUIDE
AT ALLBARN DOORS PER MFR

INTERIOR WALL ASSEVBLY PER PLAN

HEADER PER STRUCT

1¥3 PTD WODD TRIM

112 SHM

e TYR

WCOD DOOR FRAME

DOOR PER SCHEDULE

INT HEAD @ WD DOOR

=10 SECTION

[~ WALLASSEMBLY PER PLAN

- X4 FTD WOOD BASE

FINISH FLOOR AS SCHEDULED

TYP BASE TRIM @ UNITS

F=10 SECTION

6

CORRIDOR WALL ASSEMBLY PER PLAN

HEADER PER STRUCT

HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAME;
FILLWITH FOAM INSULATION

DOOR PER SCHEDULE

INT HEAD @ HM DOOR

o0 SECTION

aTve
| oRPERPLAN

DOOR PER SCHEDULE

\ HOLLOW METAL DOOR FRAVE:

FILLWWITH FOAM INSULATION

CORRIDOR WALL ASSEMBLY PER PLAN

INT JAMB @ HM DOOR

=10 PLAN

DOOR PER SCHEDULE

WEATHERSTRIPPNG/AIR SEAL
/ ADA-COMPLIANT SILLPER MFR

INT THRESHOLD @ HM DOOR

SECTION
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34 BIRCH PLYWOOD GASE
CONSTRUCTION

| ———— e pLasTic LaviNATE-

FACED PLYWOOD
ADJUSTABLE SHELVES AT
EACH CABINET

6.0 @ STANDARD UNITS

510 @ TYPEAUNITS

EUROSTYLE FRAVELESS
PLASTI
LAMINATE-FAGED UPPER
ABINETS
PEG-ADJUSTABLE STEEL

SHELF PINS, TYP

VALENCE TRIM TYP

~—————— REFRIGERATOR

NOTE: SEZ INTERIOR

ELEVATIONS FOR EXACT

QUANITITY OF DRAWERS,
DOORS, AND SHELVES.

TYP KITCHEN CABINETS @ REF

1172

0

SECTION

34" MAX T0 BOTTOM OF
MIRROR REFLECTING SURFACE

MIRROR
BACKSPLASH TO VATCH COUNTER
MATERIAL, AS SCHEDULED

SOLID SURFACE

COUNTERTOF AS

SCHEDULED

EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS

RENOVEABLE; LEAVNG
£01NTER AN £ NTER
T~— UNDERMOUNT SINK

I~— 1" BRCH PLYWOOD DRAWER BOX

34" BRCH PLYWOOD CASE.
CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN ADA CLEARANCE;

INSULATE SINK PIPES.

[— WALL FINISH CONTINUES BEHIND

NOVEABLE VANITY

| — FLOOR FINISH CONTINUES UNDER
RENOVEABLE VANITY

| — TOEKICK O/ 2X BASE BLOCK

i

//

NOTE SEE INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS FOR EXACT

QUANTITY OF DRAWERS, DOORS,

467MAX

AND SHELVES,
TYPE A BATHROOM VANITY
1172 = 10" SECTION
34" BIRCH PLYWOOD CASE
CONSTRUCTION
EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS PLASTIC

30

LAVINATE-FACED UPPER CABINETS

— (2) 34" PLASTIC LAMINATE-
FACED PLYWOOD
ADJUSTABLE SHELVES AT
EACH CABINET

E STEI
SHELF PINS, TYP

— VALENCE TRIM, TYP

T~ UNDER-CABINET LIGHTING PER
PLAN

FULLHT SOLID SURFACE
BACKSPLASH

OUTLET OR SWITCH

— SOLID SURFACE
COUNTERTOP AS SCHEDULED

I— EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS PLASTIC

F— 1" BIRCH PLYWOOD DRAWER BOX

114" BIRCH PLYWOOD BACK

240

34" BIRCH PLYWOOD CASE
CONSTRUCTION

I

(2)31¢" PLASTIC LAMINATE-
FACED PLYWOOD
ADJUSTABLE SHELVES AT
EACH CABINET, WHERE
OCCURS

|, ———— TOE KICK TRIM 0/ 2X BASE BLOCK

NOTE: SEE INTERIOR

6

LEVATIONS FOR EXACT
QUANITITY OF DRAWERS,
DOORS, AND SHELVES.

TYPE A KITCHEN CABINETS

1112 = 10

SECTION

3

MRROR

BACKSPLASH TO MATCH COLINTER
MATERIAL AS SCHEDULED

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP

A4S SCHEDULED

EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS PLASTIC

UNDERVIOUNT SINK

1* BRCH PLYWOOD DRAWER BOX

I F

30

3" BIRCH PLYWOOD CASE
CONSTRUCTION

TOE KICK 0/ 2X BASE BLOCK
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NOTE: SEE INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS FOR EXACT
QUANTITY OF DRAWERS,

TYP BATHROOM VANITY

DOORS. AND SHELVES

112 = 10"

SECTION

34" BIRCH PLYWOOD CASE
CONSTRUCTION

EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS PLASTIC
LAMINATE:FACED UPPER CABINETS

— {2) 34" PLASTIC LAVINATE-
EACH CABINET

I— PEG-ADJUSTABLE STEEL
SHELF PINS, TYP.

[— VALENCE TRIM, TYP

— UNDER-CABINET LIGHTING PER
PLAN

FULLHT SOLID SURFACE BACKSPLASH

— SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP
AS SCHEDULED

[— EUROSTYLE FRAMELESS PLASTIC
LAMINATE-FACED LOWER CABINETS

f— 1" BRCH PLYWOOD DRAWER BOX

114" BIRCH PLYWOOD BACK

34" BIRCH PLYWOOD CASE
o

CONSTRUCTION
H
@3
FACED PLYWOOD
ADJUSTABLE SHELVES AT
EACH CABINET, WHERE
OCCURS
| ———F— TOEKICK TRIM O 2X BASE BLOCK

NOTE SEE INTERIOR

TYP KITCHEN CABINETS

ELEVATIONS FOR EXACT
QUANITITY OF DRAWERS,
DOORS, AND SHELVES
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